
Over £5,000 Purchase Order Report 2019/20 Quarter 3 (PO Document Dates 01/10/2019 - 31/12/2019)

PO Document Date PO Number PO Item Number Seq. No. of Account Assgt Distribution (%) PO Order Value Department Code Department Code Text PO Longtext Material Group Code Material Group Description GL Code GL Description Supplier Number Supplier Name Supplier Account Group Supplier Account Group Description VAT Registration of Vendor Validity Start Date Validity End Date Size of Vendor Description of Size of Vendor Charity Number vlookup over 5000
01/10/2019 4100372747 1 1 0 293731.22 0000302715 Projects - 3rd Party Works IO Stroudwater Canal Restoration 81101508 Building Professional Fees (architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000145084 Severn Trent Water Ltd (NOT RA Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB486985565 30/09/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100372747
01/10/2019 4100372764 1 1 0 43166.35 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme Expenses July 2019 Syrian resettlement 80131502 Rent Payments (Premises) 0000022000 Rents 0000113397 GARAS Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100372764
01/10/2019 4100372766 1 1 0 3222.79 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk24 (w/c 09.09.19)DA 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100372766
01/10/2019 4100372766 2 1 0 2509.65 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk24 (w/c 09.09.19)CM 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100372766
01/10/2019 4100372766 3 1 0 1689.11 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk24 (w/c 09.09.19)MS 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100372766
01/10/2019 4100372766 4 1 0 1756.86 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk24 (w/c 09.09.19)AW 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100372766
01/10/2019 4100372767 1 1 0 3291.36 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk 23(w/c 02.09.19)DA 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100372767
01/10/2019 4100372767 2 1 0 3151.01 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk 23(w/c 02.09.19)CM 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100372767
01/10/2019 4100372767 3 1 0 1595.15 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk 23(w/c 02.09.19)MS 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100372767
01/10/2019 4100372767 4 1 0 1858.5 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk 23(w/c 02.09.19)AW 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100372767
01/10/2019 4100372768 1 1 0 6300 0000307540 Development Control AECOM HDM Team Advice project 60560294-2 80101500 Consultancy Fees - Management and General 0000043010 Professional fees 0000133537 AECOM Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB611853162 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 1846493 4100372768
01/10/2019 4100372795 1 1 0 34210.8 0000502505 Finance Operations AP Forensics Renewal 2019-2022 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000115342 Fiscal Technologies Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB815382334 01/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4801836 4100372795
02/10/2019 4100372811 1 1 0 6910 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000181591 International Village Educatio Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 02/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100372811
02/10/2019 4100372815 1 1 0 50000 0000960107 AB WesternGateway Sub-National TransBody Phase 1 Rail Study - 2019 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000104284 Bournemouth Borough Council Z012 Other Local Authorities GB187302557 4100372815
03/10/2019 4100372871 1 1 0 920.32 0000304207 Staffing - Highways Commissioning Lease charges MF69KZD 02/09/19-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372871
03/10/2019 4100372871 2 1 0 920.32 0000304207 Staffing - Highways Commissioning Lease charges MF69KZE 02/09/19-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372871
03/10/2019 4100372871 3 1 0 920.32 0000304207 Staffing - Highways Commissioning Lease charges MF69KZG 02/09/19-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372871
03/10/2019 4100372871 4 1 0 920.32 0000304207 Staffing - Highways Commissioning Lease charges MF69KZH 02/09/19-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372871
03/10/2019 4100372871 5 1 0 920.32 0000304207 Staffing - Highways Commissioning Lease charges MF69KZJ 02/09/19-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372871
03/10/2019 4100372871 6 1 0 920.32 0000304207 Staffing - Highways Commissioning Lease charges MF69KZK 02/09/19-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372871
03/10/2019 4100372873 1 1 0 5064.63 0000803305 Rural Estate Repair & Maintenance Budget S' Green Fm  Connop & Son INS016000 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000185423 Connop & Son Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB134156294 02/10/2019 31/10/2019 2713279 4100372873
03/10/2019 4100372879 1 1 0 13000 0000101500 Cheltenham PMHW Salary/travel recharge Sep19-Mar20 80111600 Temporary Staff (flexible resource) 0000011160 Non-De Poel Agency Staff 0000106453 2Gether NHS Foundation Trust Z013 NHS Bodies GB654422641 02/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100372879
03/10/2019 4100372890 1 1 0 5767.02 0000200501 Great Western Court Reablement NHS Services Therapy INV 5000008568 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000158868 BLOCKEDoucestershire Care Serv Z004 Government  / Public Sector GB654463524 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372890
03/10/2019 4100372911 1 1 0 49484.5 Y-0011-00051-ICT Hware Refresh Unsupported Servers ASO073 Refresh Unsupported Servers 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000163346 Sopra Steria Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB207950855 03/10/2019 31/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100372911
03/10/2019 4100372915 1 1 0 25000 0000502505 Finance Operations CFO Insights Subs 19/20 - 21/22 55111500 Subscriptions - Publications 0000040280 Publications, Newspapers & Periodicals 0000121229 Grant Thornton UK LLP Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB835586102 01/10/2019 20/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100372915
03/10/2019 4100372918 1 1 0 218028.78 Y-2008-07491-WORKS Wick Road (rural) TO-206 Wick Road 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 24/10/2019 04/11/2019 2035019492 4100372918
03/10/2019 4100372919 1 1 0 199551.83 Y-2008-06235-WORKS B4228 Horsepool Ln to Hart-Hill Court Fm TO-207 B4228 Horsepool Lane to Hart Hill 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 28/10/2019 06/11/2019 2035019492 4100372919
03/10/2019 4100372921 1 1 0 55000 Y-0076-00757-WORKS Lydney Highway Strategy LY102 Lydney Cycle Improvements 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 03/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100372921
03/10/2019 4100372922 1 1 0 26000 Y-0076-00757-WORKS Lydney Highway Strategy LY103 Lydney Cycle Improvements 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 03/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100372922
03/10/2019 4100372923 1 1 0 77000 Y-0073-41733-WORKS A4173 - Pitchcombe Signals S352 A4173 Traffic Signals Improvements 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 03/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100372923
03/10/2019 4100372924 1 1 0 33000 Y-0073-41733-WORKS A4173 - Pitchcombe Signals S353 A4173 Traffic Signals Improvements 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 03/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100372924
03/10/2019 4100372929 1 1 0 920.32 0000304215 Staffing - Contracts & Procurement Lease charges for MF69KYU-02/09-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372929
03/10/2019 4100372929 2 1 0 920.32 0000304207 Staffing - Highways Commissioning Lease charges for MF69KYV-02/09-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372929
03/10/2019 4100372929 3 1 0 920.32 0000304207 Staffing - Highways Commissioning Lease charges for MF69KYW-02/09-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372929
03/10/2019 4100372929 4 1 0 920.32 0000304215 Staffing - Contracts & Procurement Lease payment for MF69KYX 02/09-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372929
03/10/2019 4100372929 5 1 0 920.32 0000304207 Staffing - Highways Commissioning Lease payment for MF69KYY 02/09-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372929
03/10/2019 4100372929 6 1 0 920.32 0000304207 Staffing - Highways Commissioning Lease payment for MF69KYZ 02/09-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372929
03/10/2019 4100372929 7 1 0 920.32 0000304207 Staffing - Highways Commissioning Lease payment for MF69KZB 02/09-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372929
03/10/2019 4100372929 8 1 0 920.32 0000304207 Staffing - Highways Commissioning Lease payment for MF69KZC 02/09-01/12/19 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100372929
03/10/2019 4100372937 1 1 0 10449.66 Y-0094-04822-WORKS Parking Control Measures at Arle Ct P&R Arle Court Tablets 72141000 Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000133072 Chipside Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB812080569 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100372937
03/10/2019 4100372940 1 1 0 5000 Y-0094-04822-WORKS Parking Control Measures at Arle Ct P&R Arle Court - Project Implementation 72141000 Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000133072 Chipside Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB812080569 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100372940
03/10/2019 4100372942 1 1 0 9000 0000601300 Voluntary Sector Liaison RETRO-GlosCAB-DebtAdvice-2019/2020 93140002 Preventative Services for Adults (Voluntary Sector) 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000121562 Glos & District Citizens Advic Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB885559363 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100372942
04/10/2019 4100372946 1 1 0 184657.14 Y-0090-09215-WORKS Cirencester - Depot Enhancements INS015801 EGCarter Ciren Highways Depot 81101513 Building Work related Expenditure £50k and over 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000100387 E G Carter & Co Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB274317555 03/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 790763 4100372946
04/10/2019 4100373003 1 1 0 33419.23 0000302314 RTPI Maintenance RTPI Annual Maint Glos Bus Stn 19-20 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000043060 Contractor maintenance 0000123003 Trapeze Group (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB778124702 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373003
04/10/2019 4100373004 1 1 0 32436 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT FA711 DT Bus Contract Sept 19-July 20 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000110892 Gloucester Minibuses Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB924605725 04/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373004
04/10/2019 4100373004 2 1 0 16218 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT FA711 DT Bus Contract Sept 19-July 20 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000110892 Gloucester Minibuses Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB924605725 04/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373004
06/10/2019 4100373016 1 1 0 5467.8 0000500804 Non Schools CapM Hilltop CC J W Maintenance INS016013 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000113312 J W Maintenance Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 06/10/2019 31/10/2019 4100373016
07/10/2019 4100373020 1 1 0 25761.6 0000803305 Rural Estate Repair & Maintenance Budget Warren Farm  Connop & Son  INS016001 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000185423 Connop & Son Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB134156294 06/10/2019 31/10/2019 2713279 4100373020
07/10/2019 4100373021 1 1 0 6770.49 0000803305 Rural Estate Repair & Maintenance Budget Warren Farm  Connop & Son INS016002 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000185423 Connop & Son Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB134156294 06/10/2019 31/10/2019 2713279 4100373021
07/10/2019 4100373023 1 1 0 9665.46 0000500804 Non Schools CapM Oakley AOC  E G Carter INS016010 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000100387 E G Carter & Co Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB274317555 06/10/2019 04/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 790763 4100373023
07/10/2019 4100373034 1 1 0 450000 0000303091 Residual Waste Project WP045 Reg 72 - Eversheds 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000114467 Eversheds LLP Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 04/10/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100373034
07/10/2019 4100373053 1 1 0 46121.09 Y-2008-16468-WORKS 3/142 Sherborne 816468 3/142 Sherborne 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 07/10/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100373053
07/10/2019 4100373054 1 1 0 223985.19 Y-2008-16823-WORKS 3/190 Jackbarrow Road 816823 3/190 Jackbarrow Road 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 07/10/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100373054
07/10/2019 4100373055 1 1 0 46186.45 Y-2008-16847-WORKS 3/9 Bream Road 816847 3/9 Bream Road 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 07/10/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100373055
07/10/2019 4100373056 1 1 0 95475.45 Y-2008-16876-WORKS 3/8 Church Road, Aylburton 816876 3/8 Church Road, Aylburton 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 07/10/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100373056
07/10/2019 4100373057 1 1 0 28452.21 Y-2008-17116-WORKS 3/74 Church End, Twyning 817116 3/74 Church End, Twyning 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 07/10/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100373057
07/10/2019 4100373058 1 1 0 16742.39 Y-2008-17216-WORKS 3/206 Chapel Street, Cam 817216 3/206 Chapel Street, Cam 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 07/10/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100373058
07/10/2019 4100373060 1 1 0 36519.42 Y-2008-16213-WORKS B4060 Wotton Road, North Nibley 816213 B4060 Wotton Road, North Nibley 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 07/10/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100373060
07/10/2019 4100373067 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional Fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000171616 Redacted Z006 Individuals GB888285654 03/10/2019 02/01/2020 4100373067
07/10/2019 4100373068 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional Fees of  Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000177758 Redacted Z006 Individuals GB269809253 03/10/2019 02/01/2020 4100373068
07/10/2019 4100373069 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional Fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000112523 Charles Hyde QC Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB520266676 03/10/2019 02/01/2020 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 4100373069
07/10/2019 4100373070 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional Fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000112683 Redacted Z010 Commercial (individual) 03/10/2019 03/01/2020 4100373070
07/10/2019 4100373071 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Albion Chambers - Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000113898 Redacted Z010 Commercial (individual) 26/09/2019 18/12/2019 4100373071
07/10/2019 4100373072 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional Fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000164150 Christine Abbott Z010 Commercial (individual) GB972064025 03/10/2019 03/01/2020 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 4100373072
07/10/2019 4100373073 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional Fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000151927 Redacted Z010 Commercial (individual) GB801263473 03/10/2019 02/01/2020 4100373073
07/10/2019 4100373079 1 1 0 3402 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) CLME-09356484 124A Left Elbow Crutch 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373079
07/10/2019 4100373079 2 1 0 670 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7500284 (206ELC7) Walking Frame Small 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373079
07/10/2019 4100373079 3 1 0 2380 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7500283 (206ELC6) Walking Frame Medium 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373079
07/10/2019 4100373079 4 1 0 690 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7500282 (206ELC5) Walking Frame Large 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373079
07/10/2019 4100373079 5 1 0 167.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7500279 (12/SIC) Walking Frame Slim Sml 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373079
07/10/2019 4100373079 6 1 0 680 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7500280 (12S2C) Walking Frame Slim Med 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373079
07/10/2019 4100373079 7 1 0 180 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091439827 ACC10 Footplates Pr 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373079
07/10/2019 4100373079 8 1 0 307.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091325257 536 Swivel Bather (28") 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373079
07/10/2019 4100373081 1 1 0 15000 0000201807 Housing Action Plan RETRO-SevernWyeEA-EnergyRedress-26057 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000105629 Severn Wye Energy Agency Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB741630454 3830608 4100373081
07/10/2019 4100373105 1 1 0 43201.53 0000503308 Children & Families Team Sellick Partnership Recruitment 80111600 Temporary Staff (flexible resource) 0000011160 Non-De Poel Agency Staff 0000172590 Sellick Partnership Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB864288095 07/10/2019 07/01/2020 4100373105
07/10/2019 4100373129 1 1 0 3085.65 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk26 (w/c 23.09.19)DA 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100373129
07/10/2019 4100373129 2 1 0 2370.23 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk26 (w/c 23.09.19)CM 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100373129
07/10/2019 4100373129 3 1 0 1693.02 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk26 (w/c 23.09.19)MS 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100373129
07/10/2019 4100373129 4 1 0 1690.5 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk26 (w/c 23.09.19)AW 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100373129
07/10/2019 4100373130 1 1 0 3359.93 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk25 (w/c 16.09.19)DA 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100373130
07/10/2019 4100373130 2 1 0 1965.89 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk25 (w/c 16.09.19)CM 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100373130
07/10/2019 4100373130 3 1 0 1714.77 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk25 (w/c 16.09.19)MS 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100373130
07/10/2019 4100373130 4 1 0 1837.5 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk25 (w/c 16.09.19)AW 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100373130
07/10/2019 4100373132 1 1 0 16000 0000103757 Trailblazer INV 0134-251 Trailblazer Sessions 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000160120 Glos Music Maker T/A The Music Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 5195345 4100373132
08/10/2019 4100373144 1 1 0 248979.89 Y-0010-03416-WORKS Stonehouse Library Relocation-STC Build S'house T/Hall  E G Carter  INS015995 81101513 Building Work related Expenditure £50k and over 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000100387 E G Carter & Co Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB274317555 04/11/2019 23/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 790763 4100373144
08/10/2019 4100373145 1 1 0 5500 X-E-015516-W Paygrove Lane(West)-detchd playing field INS016008 Calibro Longlevens Play Field 81101508 Building Professional Fees (architects/consultants) 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000178827 Calibro Consultants Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB244726304 07/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373145
08/10/2019 4100373182 1 1 0 13950 0000206460 Adult Education - Commissioning Staff West March - Maintenance & Support 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000132193 West March Systems Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB923679592 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6245182 4100373182
08/10/2019 4100373183 1 1 0 9270 0000206460 Adult Education - Commissioning Staff West March - Hosting Fee for TERMS 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000132193 West March Systems Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB923679592 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6245182 4100373183
08/10/2019 4100373199 1 1 0 8500 0000203351 Carers Services- Adults BlackEldersDayCentre-CarerSuppt-Q1-2019 93140001 Preventative Services for Adults (Grant Funding) 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000102150 Black Elders Day Centre Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 4100373199
08/10/2019 4100373199 2 1 0 8500 0000203351 Carers Services- Adults BlackEldersDayCentre-CarerSuppt-Q2-2019 93140001 Preventative Services for Adults (Grant Funding) 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000102150 Black Elders Day Centre Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 4100373199
08/10/2019 4100373199 3 1 0 8500 0000203351 Carers Services- Adults BlackEldersDayCentre-CarerSuppt-Q3-2019 93140001 Preventative Services for Adults (Grant Funding) 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000102150 Black Elders Day Centre Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 4100373199
08/10/2019 4100373199 4 1 0 8500 0000203351 Carers Services- Adults BlackEldersDayCentre-CarerSuppt-Q4-2019 93140001 Preventative Services for Adults (Grant Funding) 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000102150 Black Elders Day Centre Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 4100373199
08/10/2019 4100373209 1 1 0 7250 0000501008 ICT Software Modern.Gov Support & Maintenance 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000114890 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100373209
08/10/2019 4100373210 1 1 0 6400 0000501008 ICT Software Retro: Dolphin SMA ending 87896 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000112386 Dolphin Computer Access Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100373210
08/10/2019 4100373213 1 1 0 6613.5 Y-0010-03417-WORKS Showborough Common caravan site S'borough C/S A1 Main'  INS016029 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112512 A1 Maintenance Stroud Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 08/10/2019 31/12/2019 4100373213
08/10/2019 4100373216 1 1 0 11749.42 Y-0010-03420-WORKS Culkerton caravan site Culkerton CS A1 Maintenance  INS016028 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112512 A1 Maintenance Stroud Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 08/10/2019 31/12/2019 4100373216
08/10/2019 4100373226 1 1 0 5732.98 0000200501 Great Western Court Reablement NHS Services Therapy INV 5000008072 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000158868 BLOCKEDoucestershire Care Serv Z004 Government  / Public Sector GB654463524 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100373226
08/10/2019 4100373238 1 1 0 113100 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000143735 Utopia Children Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 08/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373238
08/10/2019 4100373239 1 1 0 47760 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000172851 Transitions Supported Living L Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 08/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373239
08/10/2019 4100373240 1 1 0 24080 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000133039 The Adolescent & Children's Tr Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 08/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2779751 4100373240
08/10/2019 4100373241 1 1 0 20361.6 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000133039 The Adolescent & Children's Tr Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 08/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2779751 4100373241
08/10/2019 4100373242 1 1 0 18718.5 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000133039 The Adolescent & Children's Tr Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 08/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2779751 4100373242
08/10/2019 4100373243 1 1 0 22591 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000111458 The National Fostering Agency Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB876815377 08/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3127814 4100373243
08/10/2019 4100373244 1 1 0 22680 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000178097 Streetz Ahead Creative Housing Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 08/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373244
09/10/2019 4100373263 1 1 0 5500 0000803201 Properties awaiting disposal Southfield Stroud Alarms INS016027 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000110106 Stroud Alarms Fire & Security Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB886075190 08/10/2019 18/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6191044 4100373263
09/10/2019 4100373274 1 1 0 20000 0000303010 WCALandfill&Compost Gull management 2017-2019 72102100 Pest control 0000025030 Refuse Collection & Pest Control 0000170752 Gloucester City Council Z012 Other Local Authorities GB276115853 4100373274
09/10/2019 4100373275 1 1 0 9000 0000101500 Cheltenham Academy 21 GHES students -Term1&2 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000158995 Academy21 Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB112432760 08/10/2019 20/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 07596235 4100373275
09/10/2019 4100373310 1 1 0 18557.77 Y-9765-05739-WORKS Ruardean Primary drain & retaining wall Ruardean CEPS J W M'nance INS015785 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113312 J W Maintenance Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 09/10/2019 09/10/2019 4100373310
09/10/2019 4100373323 1 1 0 14460 Y-0010-03418-WORKS Willows caravan site The Willows C/S Kilbury INS015989 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113712 Kilbury Construction Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB742276434 09/10/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373323
09/10/2019 4100373327 1 1 0 6408 Y-9948-05752-WORKS St.Pauls Primary Damp in classroom Y2 INS015363 Kilbury Cons St Pauls Sch Glos 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113712 Kilbury Construction Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB742276434 09/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373327
09/10/2019 4100373328 1 1 0 146572.33 Y-0848-05701-WORKS Winchcombe Abbey Primary expansion W'combe Abb PS Kier Construc' INS015966 81101513 Building Work related Expenditure £50k and over 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000101952 Kier Construction Limited Z002 CIS Vendors GB531899024 09/10/2019 09/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2099533 4100373328
09/10/2019 4100373338 1 1 0 15458.38 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT DC207DT 01/09/19 - 31/03/20 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101852 Mike's Travel Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB520277081 09/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373338
09/10/2019 4100373338 2 1 0 8833.32 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT DC207DT 01/04/20 - 25/07/20 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101852 Mike's Travel Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB520277081 09/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373338
09/10/2019 4100373339 1 1 0 5798550.2 0000302359 Conc. Fares Scheme 2011/12 Onwards Conc Fares (Contracts & P&R) Apr 19/20 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 09/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100373339
09/10/2019 4100373340 1 1 0 4615.4 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT FA 714DT 01/09/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 09/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100373340
09/10/2019 4100373340 2 1 0 2884.6 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT FA 714DT 01/04/2020 – 29/08/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 09/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100373340
10/10/2019 4100373347 1 1 0 198847.68 Y-0386-05705-WORKS Winchcombe School expansion Winchcombe Sch E G Carter INS015965 81101513 Building Work related Expenditure £50k and over 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000100387 E G Carter & Co Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB274317555 09/10/2019 09/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 790763 4100373347
10/10/2019 4100373351 1 1 0 37599.85 Y-9892-05744-WORKS Lakeside Primary Flat roof replacement Lakeside P/Sch M & J Group INS015990 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000175765 M & J Group Construction & Roo Z002 CIS Vendors GB335009680 09/10/2019 31/10/2019 2016018007 4100373351
10/10/2019 4100373352 1 1 0 387500 Y-0372-05704-WORKS The Cotswold School expansion INS016007 SpellerMetcalf Cotswold School 81101508 Building Professional Fees (architects/consultants) 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000113131 Speller Metcalfe Malvern Limit Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB666416908 09/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373352
10/10/2019 4100373353 1 1 0 5000 0000803100 Shire Hall Gloucester Safe Options 4 door lockers 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000145035 Safe Options Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB742244158 09/10/2019 31/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3821843 4100373353
10/10/2019 4100373357 1 1 0 5020 0000501008 ICT Software SSL additional certificates 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000151639 Genius Internet Security Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB978243675 0002 SME (2-249 emps) SC361801 4100373357
10/10/2019 4100373388 1 1 0 879 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091078880_01EL TOILET FRAME ADJUSTABLE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373388
10/10/2019 4100373388 2 1 0 1999.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091356328_105 4 WHEELED WALKER-LIGHTWEIG 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373388
10/10/2019 4100373388 3 1 0 1487.04 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091325356_539L SHOWER BENCH ADJ HEIGHT 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373388
10/10/2019 4100373388 4 1 0 1079.8 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091357094 MAYFAIR STYLE WHEEL COMM &BRAK 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373388
10/10/2019 4100373388 5 1 0 172.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) AA1093A_091072669 SHOWER BOARD & HDLE 26 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373388
10/10/2019 4100373388 6 1 0 525 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091072651_AA1093 SHOW BOARD & HDLE 27" L 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373388
10/10/2019 4100373388 7 1 0 540 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091079367-AA2124 RAISED TOILET SEAT 4" T 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373388
10/10/2019 4100373388 8 1 0 200 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091079383_AA2126 RAISED TOILET SEAT 6" T 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373388
10/10/2019 4100373388 9 1 0 1300 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091325596_499 COMBINED TOILSEAT & FRAME 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100373388
10/10/2019 4100373411 1 1 0 12000 0000304133 Winter Maintenance UK Icelert Road Weather Information 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000043060 Contractor maintenance 0000119310 Findlay Irvine Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB268765700 10/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) SC035193 4100373411
10/10/2019 4100373417 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000184708 Redacted Z006 Individuals GB317320729 07/10/2019 07/01/2020 4100373417
10/10/2019 4100373419 1 1 68.5 38484.4 0000501008 ICT Software Alemba Cloud Concurrent User per 3 year 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000185721 Alemba Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB917777772 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373419
10/10/2019 4100373419 1 2 31.5 17697.2 0000501011 ICT Traded Services Alemba Cloud Concurrent User per 3 year 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000185721 Alemba Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB917777772 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373419
10/10/2019 4100373420 1 1 0 15725 0000501008 ICT Software Alemba Professional Services 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000185721 Alemba Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB917777772 10/10/2019 10/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373420
10/10/2019 4100373439 1 1 0 65000 0000205992 Supporting People Payments RETRO-2GetherNHSFT-SuppPpl-V002401 93140002 Preventative Services for Adults (Voluntary Sector) 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000106453 2Gether NHS Foundation Trust Z013 NHS Bodies GB654422641 4100373439
10/10/2019 4100373445 1 1 0 1375 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1550185 WCHAIR SELF PROPEL 20"X18" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100373445
10/10/2019 4100373445 2 1 0 800 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1550181 WCHAIR SELF PROPEL 16" X16" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100373445
10/10/2019 4100373445 3 1 0 430 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) QT43918_ACTION3JNRL TRANSIT 12" TRANSIT 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100373445
10/10/2019 4100373445 4 1 0 10395 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) ETUDE_1641936_7035 PROFILING BED: BASIC 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100373445
10/10/2019 4100373445 5 1 0 294 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1449590_YPO_CONTRACT_361 NET BUMPERS 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100373445
10/10/2019 4100373445 6 1 0 7500 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) SPA2-SRT5_200X85.5 MATTRESS SOFTFORM PRE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100373445
10/10/2019 4100373445 7 1 0 7500 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1549002 PUMP FOR SOFTFORM PREMIER ACTIVE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100373445
10/10/2019 4100373453 1 1 0 5000 0000101186 Children in Care 11-25's DisPaytCiC 19/20 InspyrePlus L/C 101186 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000171775 Inspyre Plus Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 10/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373453
11/10/2019 4100373455 1 1 0 25000 Y-0010-03306-WORKS SH MTFS SH Maintenance INS016042 JClancyPlumbing - Shire Hall 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112166 John Clancy Plumbing & Heating Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB121487822 11/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373455
11/10/2019 4100373485 1 1 0 9519.8 0000103724 E-CAF Training Level 4 Training Oct 19 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000167047 Train to Equip Sue Rastall Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB985781847 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373485
11/10/2019 4100373496 1 1 0 26196 Y-0011-00029-ICT ICT Strat - Mobile Device Management ASO081 New Blackberry Environment 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000163346 Sopra Steria Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB207950855 11/10/2019 30/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373496
11/10/2019 4100373497 1 1 0 498072 0000101196 Adoption West Adoption West Service Charge 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000182499 Adoption West Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 11/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373497
11/10/2019 4100373499 1 1 0 26828 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000100601 St Roses School Z008 Schools within GCC 11/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373499
11/10/2019 4100373500 1 1 0 17500 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000100601 St Roses School Z008 Schools within GCC 11/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373500
11/10/2019 4100373502 1 1 0 6500 Y-0080-01008-WORKS On street parking - Stroud Review ANPR data gathering Stroud Y-0080-01008 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000185639 Traffic Environment Systems (T Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB835454321 0003 Large (250+ emps) 5105127 4100373502
11/10/2019 4100373502 2 1 0 6500 Y-0080-01009-WORKS On street parking -  Cheltenham Review ANPR data gathering Tewkesbury 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000185639 Traffic Environment Systems (T Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB835454321 0003 Large (250+ emps) 5105127 4100373502
11/10/2019 4100373503 1 1 0 3085.65 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk27 (w/c 30.09.19)DA 81101508 Building Professional Fees (architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100373503
11/10/2019 4100373503 2 1 0 2342.34 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk27 (w/c 30.09.19)CM 81101508 Building Professional Fees (architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100373503
11/10/2019 4100373503 3 1 0 1678.23 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk27 (w/c 30.09.19)MS 81101508 Building Professional Fees (architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100373503
11/10/2019 4100373503 4 1 0 1771.14 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership:wk27 (w/c 30.09.19)AW 81101508 Building Professional Fees (architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 4100373503
11/10/2019 4100373505 1 1 0 7550 0000500804 Non Schools CapM INS016037 Champion Secur Gt West Ct Glos 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000157704 Champion Security Installation Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB116548219 10/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373505
13/10/2019 4100373517 1 1 0 6087 0000500804 Non Schools CapM Gloucester Library Kilbury  INS016049 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000113712 Kilbury Construction Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB742276434 13/10/2019 01/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373517
14/10/2019 4100373525 1 1 0 39839 0000101340 Total schools recoupment budget Inter-Authority Recoupment 2019/20 86120000 Education (Inter-authority Recoupment) 0000052000 Payments to Other Local Authorities 0000185875 Linden Lodge School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 11/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373525
14/10/2019 4100373530 1 1 0 8560 0000404100 Glos Coroners Retro:  Forensic Toxicology Sep 19 85131712 Coroners - Toxicology reports 0000043020 Medical fees (incl Post Mortems) 0000184858 Analytical Services Internatio Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB523970735 4100373530
14/10/2019 4100373531 1 1 0 6826.5 0000404100 Glos Coroners Retro:  Removals Sep 19 42261810 Coroners - Transportation of bodies 0000043010 Professional fees 0000114975 Alexander Burn Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373531
14/10/2019 4100373533 1 1 0 7910.4 0000101005 Children's Services Career Progression Supply Social Worker 80111600 Temporary Staff (flexible resource) 0000011160 Non-De Poel Agency Staff 0000168404 NonStop Recruitment Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100373533
14/10/2019 4100373540 1 1 0 74250 Y-0011-00035-ICT ICT Strat - End User Device O/S Application Packaging, BC334, F 80101500 Consultancy Fees - Management and General 0000048015 Capital Expenditure - Statutory fees (eg. plannin 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 14/10/2019 31/12/2019 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100373540
14/10/2019 4100373544 1 1 0 14000 0000209086 Public Mental Health RETRO-KingfisherTS-AntiStigma-3323 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000154908 Kingfisher Treasure Seekers Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 8110228 4100373544
14/10/2019 4100373549 1 1 0 18750 0000601300 Voluntary Sector Liaison RETRO-NWGlosCAB-GrantPymt-Q3-GCC03201920 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000183227 North & West Gloucestershire C Z016 Non Commercial Orgs GB885559363 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373549
14/10/2019 4100373550 1 1 0 18750 0000601300 Voluntary Sector Liaison RETRO-NWGlosCAB-GrantPymt-Q2-GCC02201920 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000183227 North & West Gloucestershire C Z016 Non Commercial Orgs GB885559363 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373550
14/10/2019 4100373561 1 1 0 5410 0000401360 Community Safety SMOKE ALARMS 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000040000 Furniture, Equipment & Tools 0000162297 Fireblitz Extinguisher Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB924703530 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6475572 4100373561
14/10/2019 4100373591 1 1 0 8725 0000803305 Rural Estate Repair & Maintenance Budget Court Fm  WoS Kilbury INS016061 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000113712 Kilbury Construction Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB742276434 14/10/2019 31/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373591
15/10/2019 4100373605 1 1 0 54789.6 Y-2008-06150-WORKS A429 High Street Moreton-in-Marsh TO-208 A429 High Street Moreton-in-Marsh 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 20/10/2019 04/11/2019 2035019492 4100373605
15/10/2019 4100373606 1 1 0 105760.02 Y-2008-06629-WORKS 3/180 Siddington Road Cirencester TO-209 Siddington Road, Cirencester 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 08/11/2019 12/11/2019 2035019492 4100373606
15/10/2019 4100373607 1 1 0 267237.12 Y-2008-06418-WORKS B4066 Selsley Hill King's Stanley TO-210 B4066 Selsley Hill 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 11/11/2019 27/11/2019 2035019492 4100373607
15/10/2019 4100373609 1 1 0 41500 Y-1000-44494-WORKS Carriageways Minor Works - East Repair Road at South Cerney 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000185211 Jonathan Hodges Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB988879608 10/10/2019 31/03/2020 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 9146520 4100373609
15/10/2019 4100373610 1 1 0 16000 Y-0098-41011-WORKS Seymour Road Gloucester 41011 Seymour Road, Gloucester 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 14/10/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100373610
15/10/2019 4100373611 1 1 0 5000 Y-0098-41011-WORKS Seymour Road Gloucester 41011 Seymour Road, Gloucester 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 14/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373611
15/10/2019 4100373626 1 1 0 26441.5 0000103862 CCs Other Non-Contracted costs RETRO-Barnardo-AdvocacyQ419/20-242003254 94132001 Preventative Services for Children and Young People 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000177122 Barnardo's Finance (Income Pro Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB507477337 4100373626
15/10/2019 4100373634 1 1 0 7920 0000103530 Locality Commissioning CoramVoice-GlosBrightspotsSurvey-Nov-Mar 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000174151 Coram Voice Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100373634
15/10/2019 4100373637 1 1 0 25000 0000500503 Strategic Procurement Interim Senior Comm Officer - RH 80111600 Temporary Staff (flexible resource) 0000011160 Non-De Poel Agency Staff 0000139892 Hays Specialist Recruitment Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB773695871 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373637
15/10/2019 4100373667 1 1 0 9600 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Mentoring Support 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000171775 Inspyre Plus Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 15/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373667
16/10/2019 4100373671 1 1 0 5020 0000501008 ICT Software SSL additional certificates 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000151639 Genius Internet Security Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB978243675 0002 SME (2-249 emps) SC361801 4100373671
16/10/2019 4100373672 1 1 0 8894.05 Y-0011-00035-ICT ICT Strat - End User Device O/S Win10 Client Physical Exception Reports 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000163346 Sopra Steria Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB207950855 16/10/2019 16/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373672
16/10/2019 4100373675 1 1 0 359.6 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites ISR 1100 4 Ports DSL Router 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100373675
16/10/2019 4100373675 2 1 0 81.64 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD ISR Router 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100373675
16/10/2019 4100373675 3 1 0 522.34 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki MX68 Router/Security Appliance 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100373675
16/10/2019 4100373675 4 1 0 1088.82 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki MX68 Lic and Support, 5Yr 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100373675
16/10/2019 4100373675 5 1 0 1562.67 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki MS210-24P 1G L2 switch 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100373675
16/10/2019 4100373675 6 1 0 263.25 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki MS210-24P Lic and support 5yr 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100373675
16/10/2019 4100373675 7 1 0 16011 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki MR55 Cloud Managed Indoor AP 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100373675
16/10/2019 4100373675 8 1 0 4194 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki  MR Enterprise License, 5yr 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100373675
16/10/2019 4100373675 9 1 0 22.9 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Delivery charge 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100373675
16/10/2019 4100373683 1 1 0 15579 0000503308 Children & Families Team Badenoch & Clark - TARIM WINTER 80111600 Temporary Staff (flexible resource) 0000011160 Non-De Poel Agency Staff 0000184860 Badenoch & Clark Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB232347975 15/10/2019 31/12/2019 4100373683
16/10/2019 4100373703 1 1 0 36750 0000201807 Housing Action Plan RETRO-NWGlosCAB-HealthyHomes-HH/001/2019 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000183227 North & West Gloucestershire C Z016 Non Commercial Orgs GB885559363 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373703
16/10/2019 4100373716 1 1 0 16348.64 0000401206 Fleet RETRO RH Acc Damage VU52 WNZ 15.10 25101701 Fire Vehicles and Accessories 0000030010 Vehicles 0000143654 Emergency One (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB499048396 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373716
16/10/2019 4100373733 1 1 0 12500 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1549002 PUMP FOR SOFTFORM PREMIER ACTIVE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100373733
16/10/2019 4100373735 1 1 60 3282 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000169269 SWAAY Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373735
16/10/2019 4100373735 1 2 40 2188 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000169269 SWAAY Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373735
16/10/2019 4100373737 1 1 85 113421.45 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential 2019/20 JF CYPERN Placement Fees 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000185954 Halliwell Homes Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373737
16/10/2019 4100373737 1 2 15 20015.55 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget 2019/20 JF CYPERN Placement Fees 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000185954 Halliwell Homes Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373737
16/10/2019 4100373738 1 1 60 123364.2 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential JF CYPERN Placememtn Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000128484 Greenfields Adolescent Develop Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373738
16/10/2019 4100373738 1 2 40 82242.8 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget JF CYPERN Placememtn Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000128484 Greenfields Adolescent Develop Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373738
16/10/2019 4100373739 1 2 20 27900 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000133587 Queenswood Priory Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB626524835 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3656033 4100373739
16/10/2019 4100373739 1 1 80 111600 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000133587 Queenswood Priory Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB626524835 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3656033 4100373739
16/10/2019 4100373740 1 2 40 64241.2 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000118895 Rowden House School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373740
16/10/2019 4100373740 1 1 60 96361.8 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000118895 Rowden House School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373740
16/10/2019 4100373743 1 1 0 48050 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000178097 Streetz Ahead Creative Housing Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373743
16/10/2019 4100373744 1 1 0 23746.5 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000104498 Community Foster Care Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 3719101 4100373744
16/10/2019 4100373746 1 1 0 20520 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000167439 Familyplacement.com Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373746
16/10/2019 4100373747 1 1 0 20520 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000167439 Familyplacement.com Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100373747
16/10/2019 4100373748 1 1 0 51660 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000140187 Key2 Futures Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB841788494 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4878290 4100373748
16/10/2019 4100373749 1 1 0 43050 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000140187 Key2 Futures Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB841788494 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4878290 4100373749
17/10/2019 4100373753 1 1 0 6250 0000203351 Carers Services- Adults RETRO-FriendshipCafeAsianCarersQ3-INV475 93140001 Preventative Services for Adults (Grant Funding) 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000171013 Friendship Cafe-GymNation Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100373753
17/10/2019 4100373758 1 1 0 7530 0000101340 Total schools recoupment budget Inter-Authority Recoupment 2019/20 86120000 Education (Inter-authority Recoupment) 0000052000 Payments to Other Local Authorities 0000105178 Worcestershire County Council Z012 Other Local Authorities GB705672142 16/10/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100373758
17/10/2019 4100373772 1 1 0 9830.7 0000501014 Hardware Trading Account Dell Precision 5540 BTX Type C Base 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100373772
17/10/2019 4100373773 1 1 0 29945 Y-0011-00049-ICT Endpoint devices replacement GCC New Order and Stock/Deployment 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100373773
17/10/2019 4100373782 1 1 0 6054.23 Y-0085-80002-WORKS Principle Inspections Pirton Rail Bridge Inspection 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128137 Network Rail Infrastructure Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB798650956 17/10/2019 30/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2904587 4100373782
17/10/2019 4100373783 1 1 0 6054.23 Y-0085-80002-WORKS Principle Inspections Grovefield Bridge Inspection 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128137 Network Rail Infrastructure Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB798650956 17/10/2019 30/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2904587 4100373783
17/10/2019 4100373800 1 1 0 53401.07 0000501008 ICT Software CheckPoint renewal 2019 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000169941 Pentesec Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB184366189 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 08940056 4100373800
18/10/2019 4100373816 1 1 0 16500 0000503421 Non-Legal disbs - CYPD Lextox - Drug & Alcohol Testing 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000161379 Lextox Drug & Alcohol Testing Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB111581940 17/10/2019 17/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373816
18/10/2019 4100373817 1 1 0 5100 0000503421 Non-Legal disbs - CYPD Alere Toxicology Plc 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000162280 Alere Toxicology Plc Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB795930379 17/10/2019 17/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373817
18/10/2019 4100373832 1 1 0 5600 0000803201 Properties awaiting disposal Wyatt House Stroud Alarms NS016113 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000110106 Stroud Alarms Fire & Security Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB886075190 18/10/2019 31/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6191044 4100373832
18/10/2019 4100373833 1 1 0 2808 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 6501100 REPOSE FOOT PROTECTORS 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000108188 Frontier Therapeutics Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB700853657 2552048 4100373833
18/10/2019 4100373833 2 1 0 4607 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 6121102 MATTRES & CUSHION REPOSE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000108188 Frontier Therapeutics Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB700853657 2552048 4100373833
18/10/2019 4100373833 3 1 0 2150 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 6201100 REPOSE CUSHION ONLY & PUMP 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000108188 Frontier Therapeutics Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB700853657 2552048 4100373833
18/10/2019 4100373838 1 1 0 30000 0000209080 Healthy Lifestyles Contract RETRO-ICE-BetterBirthsTraining- I54589 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000111384 Ice Creates Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB732833240 4100373838
18/10/2019 4100373862 1 1 0 15000 0000305753 Prevention Projects ICECreates-BrstfeedingSocialMkt-Oct-May 82000000 Advertising/Marketing Services, PR, Coms. (non recruitment) 0000047710 Advertising & Marketing 0000111384 Ice Creates Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB732833240 4100373862
18/10/2019 4100373862 2 1 0 20000 0000305753 Prevention Projects ICECreates-BrstfeedingSocialMkt-Oct-May 82000000 Advertising/Marketing Services, PR, Coms. (non recruitment) 0000047710 Advertising & Marketing 0000111384 Ice Creates Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB732833240 4100373862
18/10/2019 4100373879 1 1 0 4872 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites CISCO SYSTEMS Switch/Cat2960C 1 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000112979 Insight Direct (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100373879
18/10/2019 4100373879 2 1 0 316 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites CISCO SYSTEMS RackMount/19 f 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000112979 Insight Direct (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100373879
18/10/2019 4100373880 1 1 0 2270.36 Y-0011-01003-ICT Social Work, Not Paperwork 10.5-inch iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115501 XMA Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB115091937 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2051703 4100373880
18/10/2019 4100373880 2 1 0 80 Y-0011-01003-ICT Social Work, Not Paperwork Dux Plus Duo (iPad 7th Gen) - Black 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115501 XMA Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB115091937 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2051703 4100373880
18/10/2019 4100373880 3 1 0 2096.8 Y-0011-01003-ICT Social Work, Not Paperwork iPad mini Wi-Fi + Cellular 256GB 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115501 XMA Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB115091937 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2051703 4100373880
18/10/2019 4100373880 4 1 0 75 Y-0011-01003-ICT Social Work, Not Paperwork STM Dux iPad mini Wi-Fi + Cellular 256GB 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115501 XMA Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB115091937 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2051703 4100373880
18/10/2019 4100373880 5 1 0 551.84 Y-0011-01003-ICT Social Work, Not Paperwork Apple Pencil (1st Generation) 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115501 XMA Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB115091937 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2051703 4100373880
21/10/2019 4100373911 1 1 0 67426 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme Implementation 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000110246 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB391171065 18/10/2019 30/06/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4968437 4100373911
21/10/2019 4100373920 1 1 0 5500 Y-0011-00036-ICT ICT Strat - Content Filtering Forcepoint Call Off Days 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000168554 MTI Technology Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB494091232 4100373920
21/10/2019 4100373929 1 1 0 2560 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) CUS002 CUSHION AIRZONE 18x17x2 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000101414 The Helping Hand Co (Ledbury) Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB477794869 2172956 4100373929
21/10/2019 4100373929 2 1 0 900 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) LOWZONE_ECO CUSHION LOWZONE ECO  18x7x3" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000101414 The Helping Hand Co (Ledbury) Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB477794869 2172956 4100373929
21/10/2019 4100373929 3 1 0 1500 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) LOWZONE_PLUS CUSHION PLUS 18x17x2" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000101414 The Helping Hand Co (Ledbury) Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB477794869 2172956 4100373929
21/10/2019 4100373929 4 1 0 2012 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) HA0705 CARE PACK )HELPING HAND/SHOEHORN) 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000101414 The Helping Hand Co (Ledbury) Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB477794869 2172956 4100373929
21/10/2019 4100373963 1 1 0 5650 Y-1000-44493-WORKS Carriageways Minor Works - North A40 - Gloucester Road 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112671 Alun Griffiths (Contractors) L Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100373963
21/10/2019 4100373965 1 1 0 10000 0000201807 Housing Action Plan RETRO-CheltBorHomes-HoardPilot-50005408 93140001 Preventative Services for Adults (Grant Funding) 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000185929 Cheltenham Borough Homes Limit Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB790864882 4100373965
21/10/2019 4100373971 1 1 0 6007.51 0000104251 16+ Cheltenham Young People Enterprise DT19SXW Accid Damage 20/09/19 78111808 Vehicle - hire (without driver) 0000032060 Pool Car / Vehicle Hire 0000113727 Enterprise RAC UK Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100373971
22/10/2019 4100373987 1 1 0 5270 0000803305 Rural Estate Repair & Maintenance Budget Malthouse Fm  Heming ServicesINS016122 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000111990 Heming Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 22/10/2019 31/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100373987
22/10/2019 4100373988 1 1 0 12000 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) ROMP1641_GISREF_02JWH010814 WDYLETT FITT 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000156101 Handicare Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB849757559 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4108172 4100373988
22/10/2019 4100373988 2 1 0 18000 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1647 WDYLETT 4WAY MAXI DRAWSHEET 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000156101 Handicare Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB849757559 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4108172 4100373988
22/10/2019 4100373988 3 1 0 3480 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) ROMP1657 WDYLETT 3/4 DRAW SHEET 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000156101 Handicare Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB849757559 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4108172 4100373988
22/10/2019 4100373988 4 1 0 1900 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) ROMP1661 WDYLETT FITTED DBLE/BARIATR BSH 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000156101 Handicare Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB849757559 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4108172 4100373988
22/10/2019 4100374017 1 1 0 28000 0000500503 Strategic Procurement Interim Procurement Specialist (SD) 80111600 Temporary Staff (flexible resource) 0000011160 Non-De Poel Agency Staff 0000139892 Hays Specialist Recruitment Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB773695871 01/11/2019 31/01/2020 4100374017
23/10/2019 4100374057 1 1 0 5974.08 0000501014 Hardware Trading Account Meirion Roberts 18/19-31/03/20 Van Hire 78111808 Vehicle - hire (without driver) 0000032060 Pool Car / Vehicle Hire 0000126519 Thrifty Car & Van Rental Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB744513244 21/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 1425565 4100374057
23/10/2019 4100374074 1 1 0 7524 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1608141_7035 PROF BED ETUDE PLUS LOW 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100374074
23/10/2019 4100374074 2 1 0 828 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1550187 WCHAIR SELF PROPEL 22"X18" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100374074
23/10/2019 4100374079 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD St. Johns Chambers - Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000177000 Redacted Z006 Individuals GB257770178 14/10/2019 07/01/2020 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 4100374079
23/10/2019 4100374080 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000176220 Redacted Z010 Commercial (individual) GB775979154 17/10/2019 17/12/2019 4100374080
23/10/2019 4100374081 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000173473 Redacted Z006 Individuals GB643502363 17/10/2019 17/12/2019 4100374081
23/10/2019 4100374082 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional Fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000177144 Redacted Z006 Individuals GB731231184 17/10/2019 17/12/2019 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 4100374082
23/10/2019 4100374083 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000182153 Redacted Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB249114902 17/10/2019 17/12/2019 4100374083
23/10/2019 4100374086 1 1 0 75000 0000307515 New Homes Bonus Planning Scheme Gloucestershire Rail Investment Strategy 80101500 Consultancy Fees - Management and General 0000043010 Professional fees 0000178502 Bloom Procurement Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB157489170 08045123 4100374086
23/10/2019 4100374087 1 1 0 6500 0000500804 Non Schools CapM Winchcombe YC C'wold Stone Design 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000186009 Cotswold Stone Designs Z002 CIS Vendors GB265344008 23/10/2019 31/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2270428469 4100374087
23/10/2019 4100374100 1 1 0 3750 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 121_091275965 CRUTCHES ELBOW-MED 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100374100
23/10/2019 4100374100 2 1 0 2125 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091325588_404 WALKING STICK-ADJUSTABLE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100374100
23/10/2019 4100374106 1 1 0 6640 0000205065 Market Management RETRO-Gowling-Advice-GCP-1488490 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000147737 Gowling WLG (UK) LLP Z003 Commercial (Organisations) OC307935 4100374106
24/10/2019 4100374188 1 1 0 5569.2 0000206721 Establishment Costs - AES Delivery 4&6 Com' Rd Office Reality INS016125 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000110224 Office Reality Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB833200179 23/10/2019 31/10/2019 4100374188
24/10/2019 4100374191 1 1 0 9650 0000501008 ICT Software Knox License Renewal & Additional 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000112336 Phoenix Software Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374191
24/10/2019 4100374199 1 1 0 393.45 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites ISR 1100 4 Ports DSL Router 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100374199
24/10/2019 4100374199 2 1 0 79.81 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD ISR 1100 Router 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100374199
24/10/2019 4100374199 3 1 0 353.75 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER services 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100374199
24/10/2019 4100374199 4 1 0 100.42 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD ASA 5506-X 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100374199
24/10/2019 4100374199 5 1 0 510.66 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki MX68 Router/Security Appliance 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100374199
24/10/2019 4100374199 6 1 0 571.67 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki MX68 Enterprise License + Support 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100374199
24/10/2019 4100374199 7 1 0 1048.39 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki MS120-24P 1G L2 Cld -Mngd 24x 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100374199
24/10/2019 4100374199 8 1 0 177.07 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki MS120-24P Enterprise License + su 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100374199
24/10/2019 4100374199 9 1 0 7826.7 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki MR55 Cloud Managed Indoor AP 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100374199
24/10/2019 4100374199 10 1 0 2050.1 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki MR Enterprise License, 5YR 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100374199
24/10/2019 4100374199 11 1 0 451.4 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Meraki Replacement Mounting Kit for MR53 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100374199
24/10/2019 4100374199 12 1 0 22.9 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites Delivery charge 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000162006 Axonex Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB862416426 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5549938 4100374199
25/10/2019 4100374222 1 1 0 18588 0000101510 Alt Provision Budget Control Retro - Individual Placement Agreements 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000155952 Newent Community Sch & Sixth F Z008 Schools within GCC 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 8153177 4100374222
25/10/2019 4100374224 1 1 0 14539.18 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme Syrian Resettlement Project 11/19 expens 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000113397 GARAS Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374224
25/10/2019 4100374226 1 1 0 909963.09 Y-0563-05698-WORKS Bourton-on-the-Water Primary expansion INS016120 Speller Metcalf Bourton P Scho 81101513 Building Work related Expenditure £50k and over 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113131 Speller Metcalfe Malvern Limit Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB666416908 25/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100374226
25/10/2019 4100374227 1 1 0 5630 0000501400 HR Operational Costs Retro - Richardsons Associates 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000114401 Richardson Associates UK Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100374227
25/10/2019 4100374229 1 1 0 37770.47 Y-9881-05768-WORKS Benhall Infant Remaining flat roof Benhall Inf MB  Gen Asph Co   INS016139 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000126661 General Asphalt Company Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB487147316 25/10/2019 31/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374229
25/10/2019 4100374234 1 1 0 13094.53 Y-9852-05738-WORKS Woolaston Primary School Replace fascia INS016101 KingBuilders Woolaston P Sch 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000100808 King Builders (Gloucester) Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB348061067 25/10/2019 31/03/2020 1487839 4100374234
25/10/2019 4100374241 1 1 0 8071.5 Y-9695-05751-WORKS Littledean Primary Boundary wall repairs Littledean PS J W Maintenance INS016069 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113312 J W Maintenance Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 18/11/2019 06/01/2020 4100374241
25/10/2019 4100374288 1 1 0 12826.7 Y-9928-05734-WORKS Elmbridge Primary Infant block roof Elmbridge Primary E G Carter  INS016090 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000100387 E G Carter & Co Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB274317555 25/10/2019 31/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 790763 4100374288
25/10/2019 4100374295 1 1 0 16800 Y-9807-05718-WORKS Swindon Village Primary Flat roofing S'don Village PS Artizan Roof  INS016085 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000171733 Artizan Roofing Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB123065844 28/10/2019 30/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 7994122332 4100374295
25/10/2019 4100374297 1 1 0 53000 Y-0693-05674-WORKS Warden Hill Primary expansion Warden Hill PS E G Carter INS016105 81101513 Building Work related Expenditure £50k and over 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000100387 E G Carter & Co Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB274317555 25/10/2019 31/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 790763 4100374297
25/10/2019 4100374299 1 1 0 178428.3 Y-0722-05675-WORKS St. David's Primary expansion St Davids PS EW Beard Ltd  INS016128 81101513 Building Work related Expenditure £50k and over 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000111774 Beard Construction Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 25/10/2019 31/10/2019 4100374299
25/10/2019 4100374304 1 1 0 12000 0000500503 Strategic Procurement Interim Commercial Officer (GFRS) - PL 80111600 Temporary Staff (flexible resource) 0000011160 Non-De Poel Agency Staff 0000139892 Hays Specialist Recruitment Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB773695871 29/10/2019 30/11/2019 4100374304
25/10/2019 4100374318 1 1 0 5151.7 0000101891 Children’s Translation and Interpretatio Retro:AAGlobal-Sep19 TIS CYP inv 3413 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000173890 AA Global Language Services Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781252236 4100374318
25/10/2019 4100374318 2 1 0 288.76 0000208071 Adults Interpretation & Translation Retro:AAGlobal-Sept 19TIS ASC inv3413 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000173890 AA Global Language Services Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781252236 4100374318
26/10/2019 4100374319 1 1 0 23274.81 0000500804 Non Schools CapM Wotton F/ S Gen Asph Co INS016140 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000126661 General Asphalt Company Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB487147316 26/10/2019 31/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374319
26/10/2019 4100374320 1 1 0 3425615.4 Y-0893-05673-WORKS Leckhampton Primary expansion LeckhamptonPS S' Metcalfe INS016083 81101513 Building Work related Expenditure £50k and over 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113131 Speller Metcalfe Malvern Limit Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB666416908 26/10/2019 31/10/2019 4100374320
28/10/2019 4100374324 1 1 0 28590.6 0000501008 ICT Software 255 Additional Citrix licenses + main 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000112336 Phoenix Software Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374324
28/10/2019 4100374325 1 1 0 6080 0000501008 ICT Software VPP L3 Vmware vSphere 6 Enterprise 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000112336 Phoenix Software Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374325
28/10/2019 4100374326 1 1 0 73474.78 0000209079 Smoking Cessation FP10s RETRO-FP10SmokingCessationQ1-7029202295 42000000 Medical Supplies 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000158953 NHS Gloucestershire CCG Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB654448321 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374326
28/10/2019 4100374347 1 1 0 34517.85 0000101308 SEN Projects Prospects -Transition into Care 2019/20 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000122912 Prospects Services Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB8311669609 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3042176 4100374347
28/10/2019 4100374369 1 1 0 15292.5 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT FA777DN Sept 2019-Mar 2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000112395 Lydney Dial-A-Ride & Community Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 28/10/2019 28/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374369
29/10/2019 4100374395 1 1 0 5085.56 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) Safe & Sound Mini Bed & Acc 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000180954 NRS Healthcare (GIS TEAM USE O Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB15691957 4100374395
29/10/2019 4100374397 1 1 0 12352 0000900501 Fire Claims INS015969 JWMaint Yorkley P Sch Lydney 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000113312 J W Maintenance Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 29/10/2019 31/03/2020 4100374397
29/10/2019 4100374401 1 1 0 18000 0000101143 Inter-Agency Placements Interagency Placement Fee Pt 1 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000100821 Devon County Council Z012 Other Local Authorities GB142208113 29/10/2019 29/11/2019 4100374401
29/10/2019 4100374431 1 1 0 14500 Y-1000-44492-WORKS Carriageways Minor Works - South New Road - Minchinhampton 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000185211 Jonathan Hodges Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB988879608 29/10/2019 31/12/2019 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 9146520 4100374431
30/10/2019 4100374468 1 1 0 45000 0000302715 Projects - 3rd Party Works IO TO214 A38 WHITMINSTER CANAL BRIDGE 39111603 Street Lighting - Repairs & Replacements 0000057350 Street Lighting Deteriorating Columns 0000170041 SCUKL-IS Z002 CIS Vendors GB378403142 30/10/2019 31/10/2021 4100374468
30/10/2019 4100374471 1 1 0 140761 0000209001 Targeted Services - SH RETRO-CCG-FP10SexualHealth-Q1-7029202294 42000000 Medical Supplies 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000158953 NHS Gloucestershire CCG Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB654448321 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374471
30/10/2019 4100374487 1 1 0 40000 0000104221 16+ Gloucester South Young People 19/20 OmegaX Systems L/C 104221 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000172927 Omega X Systems Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB749242416 30/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3832872 4100374487
30/10/2019 4100374512 1 1 0 18000 0000501400 HR Operational Costs Bis-web People Solutions 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000177917 Bis-Web People Solutions (UK) Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB270652018 10762675 4100374512
30/10/2019 4100374512 2 1 0 6000 0000501400 HR Operational Costs Bis-web People Solutions 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000177917 Bis-Web People Solutions (UK) Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB270652018 10762675 4100374512
30/10/2019 4100374516 1 1 0 7180 X-G-023637-W Wisloe Farm, Cambridge Wisloe Estate Peter Brett Ass INS016057 81101508 Building Professional Fees (architects/consultants) 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000169786 Peter Brett Associates Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB115143456 29/10/2019 31/10/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374516
30/10/2019 4100374519 1 1 0 5555.19 Y-0010-03401-WORKS Health & Safety Works 2018/19 - 2020-21 INS016104 EGCarter&Co Tewks Library 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000100387 E G Carter & Co Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB274317555 29/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 790763 4100374519
30/10/2019 4100374532 1 1 0 16345 Y-0011-00048-ICT Secure WiFi Solution 2 All Council Sites ASO075 GCC WiFi Expan. P3 Survey Only 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000163346 Sopra Steria Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB207950855 30/10/2019 29/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374532
30/10/2019 4100374540 1 1 0 7125 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) VQR600 INTEGRITY ALT PRESSURE MATTRESS 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000110037 Sumed International (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB418602855 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 1961001 4100374540
30/10/2019 4100374540 2 1 0 2625 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) VQR601 PUMP INTEGRITY ALT PRESSURE MATTR 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000110037 Sumed International (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB418602855 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 1961001 4100374540
30/10/2019 4100374556 1 1 0 12771 0000307540 Development Control Waterman Aspen-Adam Fenlon (07/07-13/10) 81101508 Building Professional Fees (architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000168379 Waterman Aspen Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB491408441 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374556
31/10/2019 4100374558 1 1 0 9622.6 0000307517 Transport Planning Projects Tewkesbury paramics 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000114604 Jacobs UK Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 30/10/2019 29/11/2019 4100374558
31/10/2019 4100374583 1 1 0 214000 0000502165 Projects SAP ILM and Archiving Implementation 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000186159 Proceed Data Migration Solutio Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB823825721 18/11/2019 17/11/2021 04275818 4100374583
31/10/2019 4100374598 1 1 0 13214.96 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot 308 5dr Olympic Cars NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374598
31/10/2019 4100374598 2 1 0 55 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot 308 5dr Olympic Cars NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374598
31/10/2019 4100374598 3 1 0 150 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot 308 5dr Olympic Cars NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374598
31/10/2019 4100374600 1 1 0 19736.46 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot Trav 5dr Olympic NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374600
31/10/2019 4100374600 2 1 0 55 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot Trav 5dr Olympic NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374600
31/10/2019 4100374600 3 1 0 210 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot Trav 5dr Olympic NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374600
31/10/2019 4100374605 1 1 0 19736.46 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot Traveller 5dr OlympicNL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374605
31/10/2019 4100374605 2 1 0 55 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot Traveller 5dr OlympicNL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374605
31/10/2019 4100374605 3 1 0 210 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot Traveller 5dr OlympicNL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374605
31/10/2019 4100374611 1 1 0 10107.7 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot 208 Olympic NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374611
31/10/2019 4100374611 2 1 0 55 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot 208 Olympic NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374611
31/10/2019 4100374611 3 1 0 150 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot 208 Olympic NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374611
31/10/2019 4100374613 1 1 0 10107.7 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot 208 Olympic NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374613
31/10/2019 4100374613 2 1 0 55 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot 208 Olympic NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374613
31/10/2019 4100374613 3 1 0 150 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot 208 Olympic NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374613
31/10/2019 4100374614 1 1 0 10107.7 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot 208 Olympic NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374614
31/10/2019 4100374614 2 1 0 55 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot 208 Olympic NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374614
31/10/2019 4100374614 3 1 0 150 Y-0025-05235-VEHICLE ERV - Light Fleet Vehicles RH 31.10 Peugeot 208 Olympic NL 25100000 Vehicle - purchase / disposal 0000048040 Capital Expenditure - Vehicles 0000179712 Olympic Cars (Stroud) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB736566602 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374614
31/10/2019 4100374626 1 1 0 32002.26 0000209065 Substance Abuse LES RETRO-CGL-DispCosts-Jun19-28289 42000000 Medical Supplies 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000174480 Change, Grow, Live (CGL) Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 4100374626
31/10/2019 4100374628 1 1 0 38778.03 0000209065 Substance Abuse LES RETRO-CGL-DispCosts-Jul19-28461 42000000 Medical Supplies 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000174480 Change, Grow, Live (CGL) Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 4100374628
31/10/2019 4100374631 1 1 0 10752.5 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT TC630DT 29/09/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 30/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374631
31/10/2019 4100374631 2 1 0 10752.5 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT TC630DT 01/04/2020 – 04/10/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 30/10/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374631
01/11/2019 4100374646 1 1 0 4528 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Antrobus & Co - Process Serving 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000113779 Antrobus & Co Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 31/10/2019 30/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374646
01/11/2019 4100374646 2 1 0 4528 0000503421 Non-Legal disbs - CYPD Antrobus & Co - Tracing Services 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000113779 Antrobus & Co Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 31/10/2019 30/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374646
01/11/2019 4100374647 1 1 0 5531.5 0000503308 Children & Families Team Sellick Partnership Limited 80111600 Temporary Staff (flexible resource) 0000011160 Non-De Poel Agency Staff 0000172590 Sellick Partnership Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB864288095 31/10/2019 29/11/2019 4100374647
01/11/2019 4100374700 1 1 0 4285 Y-0011-00049-ICT Endpoint devices replacement Dell Multimedia Keyboard-KB216 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100374700
01/11/2019 4100374700 2 1 0 1500 Y-0011-00049-ICT Endpoint devices replacement Dell Optical Mouse-MS116 - Black 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100374700
01/11/2019 4100374701 1 1 0 9173.28 0000501008 ICT Software RETRO: Netloan S&M x 300 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000113587 Lorensbergs Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB780336723 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374701
01/11/2019 4100374701 2 1 0 1644.86 0000501008 ICT Software RETRO: Offline S&M x 300 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000113587 Lorensbergs Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB780336723 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374701
01/11/2019 4100374701 3 1 0 413.76 0000501008 ICT Software RETRO: PC Booking & Printing 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000113587 Lorensbergs Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB780336723 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374701
01/11/2019 4100374703 1 1 0 233000 0000501008 ICT Software DOS- Digital & Technology Trans. Partner 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000113851 Ernst & Young LLP Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 01/11/2019 31/12/9999 4100374703
01/11/2019 4100374704 1 1 0 80000 0000303091 Residual Waste Project WP46 Waste sort Resource Futures 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000115247 Resource Futures Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 01/11/2019 31/12/2019 4100374704
01/11/2019 4100374706 1 1 0 5000 0000401201 Training Ops Assurance and Safety Mentoring Sessions CFO 80101500 Consultancy Fees - Management and General 0000043010 Professional fees 0000169921 Alendi Consulting Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB198651946 01/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374706
01/11/2019 4100374714 1 1 0 36883 0000303091 Residual Waste Project AH114 UBB Smiths 76121801 Waste - Landfill & Household Recycling Centres 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000162835 UBB (Gloucestershire) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB152107548 01/11/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374714
04/11/2019 4100374752 1 1 0 123666.48 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000133587 Queenswood Priory Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB626524835 04/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3656033 4100374752
04/11/2019 4100374772 1 1 0 22167.04 0000501008 ICT Software ASO088 Netscaler Install - T&M 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000163346 Sopra Steria Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB207950855 01/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374772
04/11/2019 4100374783 1 1 0 877.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) M8275058/10 ACTIVAC CANISTER 300MLX3 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000161279 KCI Medical Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB897381170 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374783
04/11/2019 4100374783 2 1 0 1404 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) M8275042/10 BRIDGE DRRESSING X 5 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000161279 KCI Medical Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB897381170 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374783
04/11/2019 4100374783 3 1 0 2313 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) M8275051/10 GRANUFOAM DRESSING KIT SMALL 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000161279 KCI Medical Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB897381170 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374783
04/11/2019 4100374783 4 1 0 652.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) M8275052/10  GRANUFOAM DRESSING KIT MED 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000161279 KCI Medical Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB897381170 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374783
04/11/2019 4100374783 5 1 0 306 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) M8275053/10 GRANUFOAM DRESSING KIT LARG 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000161279 KCI Medical Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB897381170 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374783
04/11/2019 4100374783 6 1 0 297 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) M8275098/10 GRANUFOAM SILVER DRESSKIT SM 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000161279 KCI Medical Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB897381170 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374783
04/11/2019 4100374783 7 1 0 810 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) SUNO002 SIMPLACE DRESSING KIT MED 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000161279 KCI Medical Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB897381170 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374783
04/11/2019 4100374783 8 1 0 1101.6 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) WDK001 WHITEFOAM DRESSING KIT SMALL 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000161279 KCI Medical Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB897381170 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374783
04/11/2019 4100374783 9 1 0 59.4 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) M6275066 VAC Y CONNECTORS 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000161279 KCI Medical Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB897381170 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374783
05/11/2019 4100374801 1 1 0 41000 Y-0010-03501-WORKS Shire Hall - new hub Shire Hall NDT Services Ltd INS016180 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000186178 NDT Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB546771122 04/11/2019 30/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374801
05/11/2019 4100374807 1 1 0 728552 Y-0076-00757-WORKS Lydney Highway Strategy Contractor Works Payments 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112671 Alun Griffiths (Contractors) L Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 04/11/2019 31/03/2021 4100374807
05/11/2019 4100374808 1 1 0 7000 Y-0085-01600-WORKS Sandford Mill Arch Repairs 160 Sandford Mill 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 04/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374808
05/11/2019 4100374810 1 1 0 654212.62 Y-0073-41733-WORKS A4173 - Pitchcombe Signals Contractor Works Payments 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000183581 Knights Brown Construction Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors 04/11/2019 31/03/2021 7028004896 4100374810
05/11/2019 4100374817 1 1 0 7614 Y-0080-08523-WORKS Telstar Way - WCTIS Ph3 BT Diversion Estimate - Change Control 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000181169 Openreach Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB245719348 04/11/2019 31/12/2019 0003 Large (250+ emps) 01800000 4100374817
05/11/2019 4100374873 1 1 0 5000 0000803121 Premises - Libraries All Amps Libs 19/20 S AlarmsINS016191 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000110106 Stroud Alarms Fire & Security Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB886075190 05/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6191044 4100374873
05/11/2019 4100374876 1 1 0 32200 0000302715 Projects - 3rd Party Works IO R19/111 Dak House Wall Rodborough 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000057015 Maintenance Contract 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 05/11/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100374876
06/11/2019 4100374905 1 1 0 23000 0000302715 Projects - 3rd Party Works IO R19/112 Bigsweir Bridge B465 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000057015 Maintenance Contract 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 06/11/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100374905
06/11/2019 4100374907 1 1 0 206861.88 Y-1000-07299-WORKS 3/93 Alstone to Teddington TO-220 3/93 Alstone to Teddington 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 04/12/2019 19/12/2019 2035019492 4100374907
06/11/2019 4100374909 1 1 0 182368.06 Y-2008-06009-WORKS A435 Cheltenham Road Cirencester TO-221 A435 Cheltenham Road Cirencester 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 12/11/2019 25/11/2019 2035019492 4100374909
06/11/2019 4100374936 1 1 0 8334.64 0000209022 Breast Feeding RETRO-BrfeedingNtwrk-PeerSupprtQ3-140809 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000140404 Breastfeeding Network Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 4100374936
06/11/2019 4100374937 1 1 0 1134 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091356484_124A LEFT MEDIUM ERG ELB CRUTC 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100374937
06/11/2019 4100374937 2 1 0 879 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091078880_01EL TOILET FRAME ADJUSTABLE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100374937
06/11/2019 4100374937 3 1 0 352.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091357037_506D FOLD AWAY GRAB RAIL & LEG 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100374937
06/11/2019 4100374937 4 1 0 1700 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091356443_121AT CRUTCHES ELBOW EXTRALONG 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100374937
06/11/2019 4100374937 5 1 0 2380 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7500283_(206ELC6) WK FRAME & WHEELS MED 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100374937
06/11/2019 4100374937 6 1 0 690 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7500282_206ELC5 WK FRAME & WHEELS LG 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100374937
06/11/2019 4100374937 7 1 0 539.7 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091117811 FRAME CADDY 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100374937
06/11/2019 4100374937 8 1 0 1199.7 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091356328_105 4 WHEELED WALKER - LIGHTWE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100374937
06/11/2019 4100374942 1 1 0 13428.02 0000206212 Market Shaping- Adult Social Care GCC MoU Quarter Three 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000131494 Gloucestershire Care Providers Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 7841236 4100374942
06/11/2019 4100374951 1 1 0 8000 0000101957 UASC Project GARAS invoice 09/19 - 08/20 94132001 Preventative Services for Children and Young People 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000113397 GARAS Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374951
06/11/2019 4100374952 1 1 0 8000 0000101957 UASC Project Funding for GARAS 09/18 to 08/19 94132001 Preventative Services for Children and Young People 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000113397 GARAS Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100374952
06/11/2019 4100375010 1 1 0 30000 0000206200 Care Act ASC - OTPayment(JY) - FY19/20 - DNN/A 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000146470 Maxxima Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB778097473 06/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4197152 4100375010
06/11/2019 4100375015 1 1 0 6420 0000404100 Glos Coroners Retro:  Forensic Toxicology Oct 19 85131712 Coroners - Toxicology reports 0000043020 Medical fees (incl Post Mortems) 0000184858 Analytical Services Internatio Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB523970735 4100375015
06/11/2019 4100375024 1 1 0 67929.83 Y-2008-06422-WORKS B4066 Uley Road Dursley TO-218 B4066 Uley Road Dursley 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 18/12/2019 20/12/2019 2035019492 4100375024
06/11/2019 4100375025 1 1 0 9735.7 Y-2008-13727-WORKS 4/83041 Glevum Way, Gloucester TO-219 Glevum Road Gloucester 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 09/12/2019 20/12/2019 2035019492 4100375025
06/11/2019 4100375026 1 1 0 307163.63 Y-2008-07207-WORKS 3/24 Millend to jcn with A48 Blakeney TO-211 3/24 Millend to A48 Blakeney 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 13/11/2019 04/12/2019 2035019492 4100375026
06/11/2019 4100375027 1 1 0 194325.56 Y-2008-06455-WORKS B4070 Slad Road Stroud TO-212 B4070 Slad Road 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 09/12/2019 20/12/2019 2035019492 4100375027



06/11/2019 4100375041 1 1 0 3250 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme Finance Integration with the GCC Finance 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000110246 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB391171065 06/11/2019 29/05/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4968437 4100375041
06/11/2019 4100375041 2 1 0 1400 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme Guarantor Link 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000110246 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB391171065 06/11/2019 29/05/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4968437 4100375041
06/11/2019 4100375041 3 1 0 2500 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme Events Module 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000110246 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB391171065 06/11/2019 29/05/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4968437 4100375041
06/11/2019 4100375041 4 1 0 1500 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme Data API 1: ebooks (RB Digital) 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000110246 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB391171065 06/11/2019 29/05/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4968437 4100375041
06/11/2019 4100375041 5 1 0 1500 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme Data API 2: eAudiobooks (Borrowbox) 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000110246 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB391171065 06/11/2019 29/05/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4968437 4100375041
06/11/2019 4100375041 6 1 0 685 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme Readable Barcode Function 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000110246 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB391171065 06/11/2019 29/05/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4968437 4100375041
07/11/2019 4100375044 1 1 0 107173 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000163044 Community Mentoring & Support Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB308560410 07/11/2019 30/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 8735439 4100375044
07/11/2019 4100375063 1 1 0 10000 0000200946 Financial Assessment and Benefit Team ContrOCC contract 19 93141500 Adult Social Care - Contracts for NON-care provision 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000110246 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB391171065 07/11/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4968437 4100375063
07/11/2019 4100375069 1 1 0 30000 0000206200 Care Act ASC - OTPayment(GE) - FY19/20 - DNN/A 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000146470 Maxxima Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB778097473 06/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4197152 4100375069
07/11/2019 4100375070 1 1 0 64438.21 Y-2008-17007-WORKS 3/23 Scowles Rd & Cherry Orchard Jct TO-213 Scowles Road and Cherry Orchard 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 02/12/2019 04/12/2019 2035019492 4100375070
07/11/2019 4100375071 1 1 0 19257 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000100601 St Roses School Z008 Schools within GCC 07/11/2019 31/03/2020 4100375071
07/11/2019 4100375072 1 1 0 394948.4 Y-2008-05731-WORKS 3/199Calfway Bisley-Lower Southmead Farm TO-214 3/199 Calf Way Bisley 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 06/11/2019 18/11/2019 2035019492 4100375072
07/11/2019 4100375073 1 1 0 168885.24 Y-2008-06110-WORKS A4135 Kingshill Road Dursley TO-215 A4135 Kingshill Road Dursley 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 06/11/2019 12/11/2019 2035019492 4100375073
07/11/2019 4100375075 1 1 0 157121.45 Y-2008-06681-WORKS Southrop Road TO-216 Southrop Road 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 03/12/2019 10/12/2019 2035019492 4100375075
07/11/2019 4100375076 1 1 0 18703.68 Y-2008-06864-WORKS 3/156 Penhill Fm - Glebeland Colesbourne TO-217 Penhill Farm to Glebelands 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 25/11/2019 25/11/2019 2035019492 4100375076
07/11/2019 4100375077 1 1 0 38902 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000100134 Cotswold Chine Home School Z012 Other Local Authorities 07/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375077
07/11/2019 4100375078 1 1 0 50000 0000302715 Projects - 3rd Party Works IO GS102 Gloucester Station Access 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000043010 Professional fees 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 07/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375078
07/11/2019 4100375079 1 1 0 25000 0000206200 Care Act ASC - OTAPayment(JC) - FY19/20 - DNN/A 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000146470 Maxxima Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB778097473 06/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4197152 4100375079
07/11/2019 4100375086 1 1 0 16963 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000151814 Mary Hare School Z006 Individuals GB896104112 07/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375086
07/11/2019 4100375098 1 1 0 8273.5 Y-0499-05785-WORKS Health & Safety 19/20 S'house Park Inf P & R Heating INS016190 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112249 P & R Heating Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 07/11/2019 23/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375098
07/11/2019 4100375102 1 1 0 24527 Y-9499-05714-WORKS Capital Maintenance Contingency 19/20 HOTF SS Ashwell Biomass  INS016094 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000165299 Ashwell Biomass Solutions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB566001171 07/11/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375102
07/11/2019 4100375105 1 1 0 30000 0000101006 CYP Operations Director Retro Andy Sedgick Consulting Ltd 80111700 Advertising Services (recruitment) 0000011100 Recruitment advertising 0000181865 Andy Sedgwick Consulting Ltd Z010 Commercial (individual) GB835140156 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 4100375105
07/11/2019 4100375113 1 1 0 5940 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2018/19 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182109 Bridge Training and Developmen Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 07/11/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 1122536 4100375113
07/11/2019 4100375114 1 1 0 6648.25 Y-0091-08693-WORKS Oak Quarry HRC (Coleford) Rechargeable works Oak Quarry 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000154421 Ubico Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB124591225 0003 Large (250+ emps) 7824292 4100375114
08/11/2019 4100375121 1 1 0 17499.4 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT HE008D 02/09/2019-31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000111252 Cotswold Green Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB885340992 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5900324 4100375121
08/11/2019 4100375121 2 1 0 29999 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT HE008D 01/04/2020-31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000111252 Cotswold Green Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB885340992 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5900324 4100375121
08/11/2019 4100375121 3 1 0 29999 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT HE008D 01/04/2021-31/03/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000111252 Cotswold Green Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB885340992 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5900324 4100375121
08/11/2019 4100375121 4 1 0 29999 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT HE008D 01/04/2022-31/03/2023 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000111252 Cotswold Green Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB885340992 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5900324 4100375121
08/11/2019 4100375121 5 1 0 12499.6 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT HE008D 01/04/2023-02/09/2023 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000111252 Cotswold Green Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB885340992 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5900324 4100375121
08/11/2019 4100375122 1 1 0 33970.44 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT HD040D 02/09/2019 - 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000111252 Cotswold Green Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB885340992 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5900324 4100375122
08/11/2019 4100375122 2 1 0 58235 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT HD040D 01/04/2020-31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000111252 Cotswold Green Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB885340992 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5900324 4100375122
08/11/2019 4100375122 3 1 0 58235 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT HD040D 01/04/2021-31/03/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000111252 Cotswold Green Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB885340992 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5900324 4100375122
08/11/2019 4100375122 4 1 0 43730.28 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT HD040D 01/04/2022-02/01/2023 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000111252 Cotswold Green Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB885340992 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5900324 4100375122
08/11/2019 4100375131 1 1 0 21116.38 0000209016 Health Protection Contingency Care home staff influenza vaccination 42000000 Medical Supplies 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000186247 G Doc Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375131
08/11/2019 4100375133 1 1 0 10000 0000205992 Supporting People Payments RETRO-HomeGroup-C&SPersnInc-1101013639 93140002 Preventative Services for Adults (Voluntary Sector) 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000177554 Home Group Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB686492089 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375133
08/11/2019 4100375134 1 1 0 60000 0000206027 Rough sleepers initiative RETRO-GcityC-HomelessOutreach-13292238 93140001 Preventative Services for Adults (Grant Funding) 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000185472 Gloucester City Council Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB276115853 4100375134
08/11/2019 4100375135 1 1 0 108334.68 0000205992 Supporting People Payments RETRO-GrnSq-HsngSppt-Q2-SINV/00009603 93140002 Preventative Services for Adults (Voluntary Sector) 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000156851 Greensquare/Westlea HA Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB8406660342 30386R 4100375135
08/11/2019 4100375136 1 1 0 71761 0000205992 Supporting People Payments RETRO-P3-CBSPBR-Q2-INV_S007218 93140002 Preventative Services for Adults (Voluntary Sector) 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000157001 People, Potential, Possibiliti Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375136
08/11/2019 4100375153 1 1 0 2184 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT EA021FT 01/12/19 - 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375153
08/11/2019 4100375153 2 1 0 4368 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT EA021FT 01/04/2020 - 06/12/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375153
08/11/2019 4100375155 1 1 0 4940 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT DB113FT 29/09/19-31/03/20 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375155
08/11/2019 4100375155 2 1 0 4940 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT DB113FT 01/04/20-04/10/20 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375155
08/11/2019 4100375156 1 1 0 1150 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00YFT 29/09/19-31/03/20 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375156
08/11/2019 4100375156 2 1 0 2300 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00YFT 01/04/20-31/03/21 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375156
08/11/2019 4100375156 3 1 0 2300 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00YFT 01/04/21-31/03/22 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375156
08/11/2019 4100375156 4 1 0 1150 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00YFT 01/04/22-02/10/22 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375156
08/11/2019 4100375157 1 1 0 936 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CC00MFT 01/12/19 – 31/03/20 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375157
08/11/2019 4100375157 2 1 0 2808 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CC00MFT 01/04/2020 – 31/03/21 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375157
08/11/2019 4100375157 3 1 0 2808 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CC00MFT 01/04/2021 – 31/03/22 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375157
08/11/2019 4100375157 4 1 0 1872 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CC00MFT 01/04/2022 – 03/12/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375157
09/11/2019 4100375185 1 1 0 5366 Y-0499-05785-WORKS Health & Safety 19/20 Calton P/S Kilbury INS016226 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113712 Kilbury Construction Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB742276434 09/11/2019 01/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375185
09/11/2019 4100375186 1 1 0 11838 Y-0499-05785-WORKS Health & Safety 19/20  Calton PS  Kilbury INS016225 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113712 Kilbury Construction Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB742276434 09/11/2019 01/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375186
10/11/2019 4100375196 1 2 40 6945.6 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000169269 SWAAY Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 10/11/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375196
10/11/2019 4100375196 1 1 60 10418.4 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000169269 SWAAY Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 10/11/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375196
10/11/2019 4100375197 1 1 0 6544 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Transition Outreach Provision 26/8-24/11 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000176139 Aurora Hedgeway School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB244804509 10/11/2019 31/12/2019 10198361 4100375197
10/11/2019 4100375198 1 3 42 25394.46 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000169874 Option Higford (options Autism Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB997347356 10/11/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5697730 4100375198
10/11/2019 4100375198 1 2 15 9069.45 0000101312 Health Funding - CYPENP JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000169874 Option Higford (options Autism Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB997347356 10/11/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5697730 4100375198
10/11/2019 4100375198 1 1 43 25999.09 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000169874 Option Higford (options Autism Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB997347356 10/11/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 5697730 4100375198
10/11/2019 4100375201 1 1 0 107083.48 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000131587 Talocher School Priory Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB626524835 10/11/2019 31/03/2020 3656033 4100375201
10/11/2019 4100375202 1 1 0 126463.88 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000133587 Queenswood Priory Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB626524835 10/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3656033 4100375202
10/11/2019 4100375203 1 1 0 95201.92 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000133587 Queenswood Priory Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB626524835 10/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3656033 4100375203
10/11/2019 4100375204 1 1 0 199290 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000171196 Northumberland County Council Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 10/11/2019 31/03/2020 4100375204
10/11/2019 4100375205 1 1 0 88822.44 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000178804 Flourish (Gloucestershire) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 10/11/2019 31/03/2020 10287758 4100375205
10/11/2019 4100375206 1 1 0 136448 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000178340 16Pluscare Support Solutions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 10/11/2019 31/03/2020 4100375206
11/11/2019 4100375218 1 1 0 6400.5 0000404100 Glos Coroners Retro:  Removals Oct 19 42261810 Coroners - Transportation of bodies 0000043010 Professional fees 0000114975 Alexander Burn Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375218
11/11/2019 4100375220 1 1 0 15674 Y-0833-05802-WORKS Upton St. Leonards Primary hygiene room Upton St L P/S  R. Limbrick  INS016172 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128377 Roberts Limbrick Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB927369881 09/11/2019 09/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6658029 4100375220
11/11/2019 4100375223 1 1 0 12600 0000103757 Trailblazer Delivering training for Trauma & MHealth 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000186188 Redacted Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 08/11/2019 25/03/2020 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 4100375223
11/11/2019 4100375283 1 1 0 32835 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000172851 Transitions Supported Living L Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 4100375283
11/11/2019 4100375284 1 1 0 37312.5 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000172851 Transitions Supported Living L Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 4100375284
11/11/2019 4100375286 1 1 0 14652 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000118008 SWIIS (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB815391431 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375286
11/11/2019 4100375287 1 1 0 14652 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000118008 SWIIS (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB815391431 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375287
11/11/2019 4100375288 1 1 0 15444 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000118008 SWIIS (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB815391431 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375288
11/11/2019 4100375289 1 1 0 17917 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000111458 The National Fostering Agency Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB876815377 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3127814 4100375289
11/11/2019 4100375290 1 1 0 35875 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000140187 Key2 Futures Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB841788494 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4878290 4100375290
11/11/2019 4100375291 1 1 0 52486 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000140187 Key2 Futures Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB841788494 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4878290 4100375291
11/11/2019 4100375292 1 1 0 20240 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000104056 Fosterplus Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB763823805 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 4100375292
11/11/2019 4100375293 1 1 0 18460.26 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000106741 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB785412120 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4236028 4100375293
11/11/2019 4100375294 1 1 0 36920.52 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000106741 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB785412120 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4236028 4100375294
11/11/2019 4100375295 1 1 0 19067 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000106741 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB785412120 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4236028 4100375295
11/11/2019 4100375296 1 1 0 19558 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000106500 Foster Care Associates Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB786768844 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375296
11/11/2019 4100375297 1 1 0 21294 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000184388 Compass Fostering West Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB153173918 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) SC360525 4100375297
11/11/2019 4100375298 1 1 0 18860 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000159427 Ability Supported Living Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 8427177 4100375298
11/11/2019 4100375299 1 1 0 15507.8 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000133827 Amicus Foster Care Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 30/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375299
11/11/2019 4100375300 1 1 0 16800 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000184388 Compass Fostering West Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB153173918 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) SC360525 4100375300
11/11/2019 4100375301 1 1 0 18648 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000184388 Compass Fostering West Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB153173918 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) SC360525 4100375301
11/11/2019 4100375303 1 1 0 46584 0000604000 Communication & Engagement Gov Delivery Contract 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000177744 Granicus LLC Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB826002611 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375303
11/11/2019 4100375309 1 1 0 5850 0000302519 Structures  - Inspections & Fixed Costs R19/536 AMX Support & General Enquiries 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000043010 Professional fees 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 11/11/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375309
11/11/2019 4100375311 1 1 0 18000 0000302715 Projects - 3rd Party Works IO Ashchurch Tewks, Ground Investigations 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000043060 Contractor maintenance 0000144691 CC Ground Investigations Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB779272970 11/11/2019 30/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4238891 4100375311
11/11/2019 4100375323 1 1 0 21125 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000184388 Compass Fostering West Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB153173918 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) SC360525 4100375323
11/11/2019 4100375324 1 1 0 59626.35 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000181045 K2 Care (South West) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375324
11/11/2019 4100375326 1 1 0 72984.06 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000178804 Flourish (Gloucestershire) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 11/11/2019 31/03/2020 10287758 4100375326
11/11/2019 4100375328 1 1 0 8600 0000101912 Social Work Academy Tri-X Annual Maintenence Contract 55111500 Subscriptions - Publications 0000040280 Publications, Newspapers & Periodicals 0000178367 Signis Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB194750968 08983010 4100375328
11/11/2019 4100375330 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000184708 Redacted Z006 Individuals GB317320729 31/10/2019 14/11/2019 4100375330
11/11/2019 4100375331 1 1 0 5000 0000503408 Legal Recharge - Trading Standards Albion Chambers -Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000102208 Redacted Z010 Commercial (individual) GB650494043 31/10/2019 29/12/2019 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 4100375331
12/11/2019 4100375333 1 1 0 11874 0000401207 IT, Telecoms and Resilience Phoenix Sophos Prot Adv 200-499 User Lic 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000112336 Phoenix Software Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375333
12/11/2019 4100375336 1 1 0 14092 Y-0686-05801-WORKS Kings Stanley Primary hygiene room Kings Stanley PS R Limbrick  INS016173 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128377 Roberts Limbrick Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB927369881 09/11/2019 09/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6658029 4100375336
12/11/2019 4100375338 1 1 0 5000 Y-9499-05712-WORKS Defects - Schools Gastrells CPS Neil Williams INS016175 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000145152 Traditional Leadwork & Roofing Z002 CIS Vendors GB924085429 09/11/2019 30/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6501269 4100375338
12/11/2019 4100375339 1 1 0 8000 0000803100 Shire Hall Gloucester SHMT Citron Hygiene 2019/20 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000185887 Citron Hygiene UK Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB485679480 08/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 02672361 4100375339
12/11/2019 4100375377 1 1 0 7000 0000604000 Communication & Engagement Behavioural insights Training 86000000 Training - the set up and provision (GCC staff only) 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000186298 Ripple PRD Ltd Z006 Individuals GB932475712 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 6399817 4100375377
12/11/2019 4100375379 1 1 0 66687.12 0000206502 CL Contract Providers Art Shape ALDD Learning Contract 2019/20 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000139277 Art Shape Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 12/11/2019 31/03/2020 2699644 4100375379
12/11/2019 4100375380 1 1 0 50601.6 0000206502 CL Contract Providers Art Shape First Steps Contract 2019/20 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000139277 Art Shape Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 12/11/2019 31/03/2020 2699644 4100375380
12/11/2019 4100375381 1 1 0 69921.6 0000206502 CL Contract Providers Art Shape Employability Contract 2019/20 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000139277 Art Shape Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 12/11/2019 31/03/2020 2699644 4100375381
12/11/2019 4100375383 1 1 0 50490 0000206502 CL Contract Providers Cinderford Artspace ALDD Contract 19/20 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000108057 Cinderford Artspace Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 12/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375383
12/11/2019 4100375384 1 1 0 5400 0000503915 Corporate & Resourcing Development Safeguarding L3 A Noble Sept-Mar NAllen 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000175593 Care Quality Matters Z010 Commercial (individual) 06/11/2019 18/03/2020 4100375384
12/11/2019 4100375408 1 1 0 39582.01 Y-2008-07794-WORKS 4/25 Sandford Road Aylburton TO-222 Sandford Road Aylburton 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 04/12/2019 05/12/2019 2035019492 4100375408
12/11/2019 4100375410 1 1 0 6000 0000302709 Traffic & Capital Projects R19-541 Gloucester Road Andoversford 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000043010 Professional fees 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 12/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375410
12/11/2019 4100375411 1 1 0 5000 0000302709 Traffic & Capital Projects R19-542 St Pauls Road Cheltenham 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000043010 Professional fees 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 12/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375411
12/11/2019 4100375425 1 1 0 45500 0000101494 Central Estab -  Legal Pre-Purchased Mediations for Sep19-Aug20 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000165961 Global Mediation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB740362359 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375425
13/11/2019 4100375441 1 1 0 5000 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) SPA2-SRT5-200X85.5 MATTRESS SOFTFORM 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375441
13/11/2019 4100375441 2 1 0 1800 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1417511-7035 SUPPORT HANDLE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375441
13/11/2019 4100375441 3 1 0 88.4 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1449594_YPO_CONTRACT_361 NET BUMPERS 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375441
13/11/2019 4100375441 4 1 0 253.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1423994-7035_YPO_CONTRACT_361 BED EXTENS 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375441
13/11/2019 4100375441 5 1 0 1230 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1550173 WHEELCHAIR TRANSIT 18X17 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375441
13/11/2019 4100375441 6 1 0 1380 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1550187 WCHAIR SELF PROPEL 22X18 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375441
13/11/2019 4100375441 7 1 0 253.2 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7017/82 ANTI TIPPERS (PAIR) 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375441
13/11/2019 4100375441 8 1 0 800 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1550182 WHCHAIR SELF PROPEL 17X17 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375441
13/11/2019 4100375441 9 1 0 1600 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1550171 WCHAIR TRANSIT 17"X17" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375441
13/11/2019 4100375449 1 1 0 7500 0000306048 Sustainable Staff Travel Damage repair to Enterprise Car Club 78111808 Vehicle - hire (without driver) 0000032060 Pool Car / Vehicle Hire 0000113727 Enterprise RAC UK Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 11/11/2019 11/11/2020 4100375449
14/11/2019 4100375491 1 1 0 200000 0000307540 Development Control Oyster Partnership - HDM staff 80111600 Temporary Staff (flexible resource) 0000011160 Non-De Poel Agency Staff 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 13/11/2019 31/03/2020 4100375491
14/11/2019 4100375493 1 1 0 13130 0000302520 Structures - Works AMX System 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000178790 AMX Solutins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB869799523 13/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375493
14/11/2019 4100375538 1 1 0 9269.25 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00DET 03/11/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375538
14/11/2019 4100375538 2 1 0 24100 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00DET 01/04/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375538
14/11/2019 4100375538 3 1 0 24100 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00DET 01/04/2021 – 31/03/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375538
14/11/2019 4100375538 4 1 0 24100 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00DET 01/04/2022 – 31/03/2023 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375538
14/11/2019 4100375538 5 1 0 24100 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00DET 01/04/2023 – 31/03/2024 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375538
14/11/2019 4100375538 6 1 0 24100 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00DET 01/04/2024 – 31/03/2025 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375538
14/11/2019 4100375538 7 1 0 24100 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00DET 01/04/2025 – 31/03/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375538
14/11/2019 4100375538 8 1 0 14830.75 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00DET 01/04/2026 – 31/10/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375538
14/11/2019 4100375539 1 1 0 7500 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BST 03/11/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375539
14/11/2019 4100375539 2 1 0 19500 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BST 01/04/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375539
14/11/2019 4100375539 3 1 0 19500 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BST 01/04/2021 – 31/03/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375539
14/11/2019 4100375539 4 1 0 19500 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BST 01/04/2022 – 31/03/2023 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375539
14/11/2019 4100375539 5 1 0 19500 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BST 01/04/2023 – 31/03/2024 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375539
14/11/2019 4100375539 6 1 0 19500 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BST 01/04/2024 – 31/03/2025 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375539
14/11/2019 4100375539 7 1 0 19500 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BST 01/04/2025 – 31/03/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375539
14/11/2019 4100375539 8 1 0 12000 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BST 01/04/2026 – 31/10/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375539
14/11/2019 4100375540 1 1 0 26230.77 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00HDT 03/11/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375540
14/11/2019 4100375540 2 1 0 68200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00HDT 01/04/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375540
14/11/2019 4100375540 3 1 0 68200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00HDT 01/04/2021 – 31/03/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375540
14/11/2019 4100375540 4 1 0 68200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00HDT 01/04/2022 – 31/03/2023 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375540
14/11/2019 4100375540 5 1 0 68200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00HDT 01/04/2023 – 31/03/2024 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375540
14/11/2019 4100375540 6 1 0 41969.23 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00HDT 01/04/2024 – 02/11/2024 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 14/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375540
14/11/2019 4100375544 1 1 0 3200.25 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB015DT 29/12/2019-31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 29/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375544
14/11/2019 4100375544 2 1 0 9600.75 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB015DT 01/04/2020 – 02/01/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 29/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375544
14/11/2019 4100375550 1 1 0 936 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00JFT 01/12/2019 - 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375550
14/11/2019 4100375550 2 1 0 2808 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00JFT  01/04/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375550
14/11/2019 4100375550 3 1 0 2808 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00JFT 01/04/2021 – 31/03/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375550
14/11/2019 4100375550 4 1 0 1872 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00JFT 01/04/2022 – 04/12/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000169561 Community Connexions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB940971508 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375550
15/11/2019 4100375580 1 1 0 8384.62 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BET 03/11/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 15/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375580
15/11/2019 4100375580 2 1 0 21800 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BET 01/04/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 15/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375580
15/11/2019 4100375580 3 1 0 21800 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BET 01/04/2021 – 31/03/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 15/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375580
15/11/2019 4100375580 4 1 0 21800 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BET 01/04/2022 – 31/03/2023 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 15/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375580
15/11/2019 4100375580 5 1 0 21800 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BET 01/04/2023 – 31/03/2024 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 15/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375580
15/11/2019 4100375580 6 1 0 21800 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BET 01/04/2024 – 31/03/2025 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 15/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375580
15/11/2019 4100375580 7 1 0 21800 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BET 01/04/2025 – 31/03/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 15/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375580
15/11/2019 4100375580 8 1 0 13415.38 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT CB00BET 01/04/2026 – 31/10/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 15/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375580
15/11/2019 4100375595 1 1 0 23375 0000501008 ICT Software Me Learning Contract Renewal 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000166899 Me Learning Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB891950877 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375595
15/11/2019 4100375630 1 1 0 6800 0000401207 IT, Telecoms and Resilience Airwave LIMIT CART Jan 2020-31stMarch 20 43221721 Fire & Rescue Operational Communications 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000145213 Airwave Soultions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB904440552 01/01/2020 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375630
15/11/2019 4100375633 1 1 0 1125 Y-0025-05234-WORKS ERV - Fire Appliances & Equipmnt 18/19 2161957 Cordless Reciprocating Saw SR 6- 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000146581 Hilti (GB) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB146035291 0003 Large (250+ emps) 479786 4100375633
15/11/2019 4100375633 2 1 0 775 Y-0025-05234-WORKS ERV - Fire Appliances & Equipmnt 18/19 2112537 Cordless Impact Wrench SIW 6AT-- 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000146581 Hilti (GB) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB146035291 0003 Large (250+ emps) 479786 4100375633
15/11/2019 4100375633 3 1 0 1715 Y-0025-05234-WORKS ERV - Fire Appliances & Equipmnt 18/19 2109986 Cordless Angle Grinder AG 125--- 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000146581 Hilti (GB) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB146035291 0003 Large (250+ emps) 479786 4100375633
15/11/2019 4100375633 4 1 0 2500 Y-0025-05234-WORKS ERV - Fire Appliances & Equipmnt 18/19 2136396 Cordless Battery Pack B 22/5.2 L 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000146581 Hilti (GB) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB146035291 0003 Large (250+ emps) 479786 4100375633
15/11/2019 4100375633 5 1 0 325 Y-0025-05234-WORKS ERV - Fire Appliances & Equipmnt 18/19 2015762 Cordless Battery Charger C 4/36- 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000146581 Hilti (GB) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB146035291 0003 Large (250+ emps) 479786 4100375633
15/11/2019 4100375633 6 1 0 160.05 Y-0025-05234-WORKS ERV - Fire Appliances & Equipmnt 18/19 434910 Soft Bag Medium 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000146581 Hilti (GB) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB146035291 0003 Large (250+ emps) 479786 4100375633
15/11/2019 4100375633 7 1 0 11 Y-0025-05234-WORKS ERV - Fire Appliances & Equipmnt 18/19 delivery 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000146581 Hilti (GB) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB146035291 0003 Large (250+ emps) 479786 4100375633
15/11/2019 4100375634 1 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG (M/XT PLUS 3CM TO 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 2 1 0 501.26 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG (M/XT) 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 3 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN WHT TORCH HELMET  (HEL32 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 4 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG (MXT Plus 4cm) 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 5 1 0 576.44 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 6 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN YEL TORCH FF HELMET(HEL32YE 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 7 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 8 1 0 501.26 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG (MXT) 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 9 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN YEL TORCH FF HELMET(HEL32YE 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 10 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC FEMALE LXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 11 1 0 501.26 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER FEMALE LTXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 12 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN YEL TORCH FF HELMET(HEL32YE 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 13 1 0 616.7 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC FEMALE LXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 14 1 0 576.44 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER FEMALE LTXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 15 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN YEL TORCH FF HELMET(HEL32YE 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 16 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 17 1 0 501.26 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 18 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN YEL TORCH FF HELMET(HEL32YE 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 19 1 0 616.7 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 20 1 0 576.44 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 21 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN YEL TORCH FF HELMET(HEL32YE 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 22 1 0 616.7 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 23 1 0 576.44 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 24 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN YEL TORCH FF HELMET(HEL32YE 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 25 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 26 1 0 501.26 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 27 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN YEL TORCH FF HELMET(HEL32YE 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 28 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 29 1 0 501.26 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 30 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN YEL TORCH FF HELMET(HEL32YE 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 31 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 32 1 0 501.26 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 33 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN WHT TORCH HELMET      (HEL32 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 34 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC FEMALE LXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 35 1 0 576.44 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER FEMALE LTXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 36 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN YEL TORCH FF HELMET(HEL32YE 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 37 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
15/11/2019 4100375634 38 1 0 576.44 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375634
18/11/2019 4100375644 1 1 0 21978 0000206502 CL Contract Providers Cinderford Artspace First Steps 2019/20 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000108057 Cinderford Artspace Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 12/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375644
18/11/2019 4100375646 1 1 0 31808 0000206502 CL Contract Providers Nat Star ALDD Learning Contract 2019/20 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000167256 National Star Foundation Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 12/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375646
18/11/2019 4100375656 1 1 0 10401.89 0000101930 Emergency Duty Team Retro - Glos NHS Trust - July - Sept 19 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000106604 Gloucestershire Hospitals NHS Z013 NHS Bodies GB654919990 4100375656
18/11/2019 4100375662 1 1 0 117495.8 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT BB606DN 28/10/2019-31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101066 Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB274819818 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 466434 4100375662
18/11/2019 4100375662 2 1 0 69997.5 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT BB606DN 01/04/2020 - 14/06/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101066 Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB274819818 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 466434 4100375662
18/11/2019 4100375681 1 1 0 6615.4 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB002ET 03/11/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375681
18/11/2019 4100375681 2 1 0 17200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB002ET 01/04/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375681
18/11/2019 4100375681 3 1 0 17200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB002ET 01/04/2021 – 31/03/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375681
18/11/2019 4100375681 4 1 0 17200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB002ET 01/04/2022 – 31/03/2023 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375681
18/11/2019 4100375681 5 1 0 17200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB002ET 01/04/2023 – 31/03/2024 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375681
18/11/2019 4100375681 6 1 0 17200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB002ET 01/04/2024 – 31/03/2025 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375681
18/11/2019 4100375681 7 1 0 17200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB002ET 01/04/2025 – 31/03/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375681
18/11/2019 4100375681 8 1 0 10584.6 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB002ET 01/04/2026 – 31/10/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375681
18/11/2019 4100375727 1 1 0 20000 0000305710 PLACE Hub Metro Dynamics - Nov 19 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000186379 Metro Dynamics Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB211882914 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 4100375727
18/11/2019 4100375743 1 1 0 8024.9 0000803201 Properties awaiting disposal County Off Kilbury ConstructionINS016221 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000113712 Kilbury Construction Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB742276434 18/11/2019 30/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375743
18/11/2019 4100375744 1 1 0 11714.9 0000803201 Properties awaiting disposal Coln House School Kilbury INS016245 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000113712 Kilbury Construction Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB742276434 18/11/2019 30/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375744
19/11/2019 4100375755 1 1 0 14800 0000500804 Non Schools CapM Lighthouse CC Rickard InteriorsINS016223 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000123257 Rickard Interiors Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB741781720 18/11/2019 01/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4580186 4100375755
19/11/2019 4100375778 1 1 6.1 817.34 0000203856 The Vicarage Retro Care Quality Commission Annual Fee 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000134026 Care Quality Commission Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB948043217 4100375778
19/11/2019 4100375778 1 2 6.1 817.34 0000203858 Cathedral View Retro Care Quality Commission Annual Fee 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000134026 Care Quality Commission Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB948043217 4100375778
19/11/2019 4100375778 1 3 6.1 817.34 0000203861 Long House Stroud Retro Care Quality Commission Annual Fee 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000134026 Care Quality Commission Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB948043217 4100375778
19/11/2019 4100375778 1 4 31.8 4260.88 0000202650 Wheatridge Court Retro Care Quality Commission Annual Fee 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000134026 Care Quality Commission Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB948043217 4100375778
19/11/2019 4100375778 1 5 31.9 4274.28 0000200501 Great Western Court Reablement Retro Care Quality Commission Annual Fee 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000134026 Care Quality Commission Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB948043217 4100375778
19/11/2019 4100375778 1 6 18 2411.82 0000204050 Shared Lives Retro Care Quality Commission Annual Fee 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000134026 Care Quality Commission Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB948043217 4100375778
19/11/2019 4100375800 1 1 0 9900 0000103752 Health & Wellbeing Team Trailblazer Support 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000156325 Foster & Brown Research Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB190110549 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375800
19/11/2019 4100375807 1 1 0 4653.85 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB012ET 03/11/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375807
19/11/2019 4100375807 2 1 0 12100 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB012ET 01/04/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375807
19/11/2019 4100375807 3 1 0 12100 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB012ET 01/04/2021 – 31/03/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375807
19/11/2019 4100375807 4 1 0 12100 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB012ET 01/04/2022 – 31/03/2023 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375807
19/11/2019 4100375807 5 1 0 12100 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB012ET 01/04/2023 – 31/03/2024 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375807
19/11/2019 4100375807 6 1 0 12100 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB012ET 01/04/2024 – 31/03/2025 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375807
19/11/2019 4100375807 7 1 0 12100 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB012ET 01/04/2025 – 31/03/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375807
19/11/2019 4100375807 8 1 0 7446.15 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT GB012ET 01/04/2026 – 31/10/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375807
19/11/2019 4100375808 1 1 0 3923.08 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ET 03/11/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375808
19/11/2019 4100375808 2 1 0 10200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ET 01/04/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375808
19/11/2019 4100375808 3 1 0 10200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ET 01/04/2021 – 31/03/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375808
19/11/2019 4100375808 4 1 0 10200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ET 01/04/2022 – 31/03/2023 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375808
19/11/2019 4100375808 5 1 0 10200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ET 01/04/2023 – 31/03/2024 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375808
19/11/2019 4100375808 6 1 0 10200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ET 01/04/2024 – 31/03/2025 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375808
19/11/2019 4100375808 7 1 0 10200 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ET 01/04/2025 – 31/03/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375808
19/11/2019 4100375808 8 1 0 6276.92 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ET 01/04/2026 – 31/10/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375808
19/11/2019 4100375809 1 1 0 10346.15 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ST 03/11/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375809
19/11/2019 4100375809 2 1 0 26900 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ST 01/04/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375809
19/11/2019 4100375809 3 1 0 26900 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ST 01/04/2021 – 31/03/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375809
19/11/2019 4100375809 4 1 0 26900 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ST 01/04/2022 – 31/03/2023 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375809
19/11/2019 4100375809 5 1 0 26900 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ST 01/04/2023 – 31/03/2024 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375809
19/11/2019 4100375809 6 1 0 26900 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ST 01/04/2024 – 31/03/2025 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375809
19/11/2019 4100375809 7 1 0 26900 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ST 01/04/2025 – 31/03/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375809
19/11/2019 4100375809 8 1 0 16553.85 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT SB063ST 01/04/2026 – 31/10/2026 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000105735 Stagecoach Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB435757819 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990677 4100375809
19/11/2019 4100375822 1 1 0 6868.11 0000103902 CC Cotswold Locality Contract RETRO-MightyOaks-NEFFunding-1019SCC 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000176840 Mighty Oaks Little Acorns Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100375822
19/11/2019 4100375823 1 1 0 7000 0000306113 Streetworks API integration with Street Manager 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000160651 Symology Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB403937556 19/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375823
19/11/2019 4100375831 1 1 0 125229.77 Y-2008-51204-WORKS A48 Main Road Alvington dual cw TO-223 A48 Main Road Alvington 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 26/11/2019 02/12/2019 2035019492 4100375831
19/11/2019 4100375834 1 1 0 149002.25 Y-2008-22496-WORKS 3/8009 Wheatway Gloucester TO-224 3/8009 Wheatway Gloucester 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 28/11/2019 09/12/2019 2035019492 4100375834
19/11/2019 4100375835 1 1 0 59391.59 Y-2008-13731-WORKS "3/329 Gloucester Street, Newent" TO-226 Gloucester Street Newent 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 07/01/2020 10/01/2020 2035019492 4100375835
20/11/2019 4100375863 1 1 0 99818.02 0000206502 CL Contract Providers Nat Star Supported Internships 2019/20 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000167256 National Star Foundation Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 12/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375863
20/11/2019 4100375864 1 1 0 22500 0000103724 E-CAF Training ABC Trauma Training Phase 1 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000186358 Rock Pool C.I.C Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB291672087 4100375864
20/11/2019 4100375866 1 1 0 6250 0000207084 Digital & IT Civica LMS training 86000000 Training - the set up and provision (GCC staff only) 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000110246 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB391171065 18/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4968437 4100375866
20/11/2019 4100375867 1 1 0 4946.68 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT FA786FT 01/12/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101333 F R Willetts Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB275509341 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 7436998 4100375867
20/11/2019 4100375867 2 1 0 14840 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT FA786FT 01/40/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101333 F R Willetts Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB275509341 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 7436998 4100375867
20/11/2019 4100375867 3 1 0 14840 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT FA786FT 01/04/2021 – 31/03/2022 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101333 F R Willetts Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB275509341 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 7436998 4100375867
20/11/2019 4100375867 4 1 0 14840 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT FA786FT 01/04/2022 – 31/03/2023 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101333 F R Willetts Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB275509341 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 7436998 4100375867
20/11/2019 4100375867 5 1 0 14840 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT FA786FT 01/04/2023 – 31/03/2024 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101333 F R Willetts Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB275509341 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 7436998 4100375867
20/11/2019 4100375867 6 1 0 9893.32 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT FA786FT 01/04/2024 – 30/11/2024 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101333 F R Willetts Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB275509341 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 7436998 4100375867
20/11/2019 4100375876 1 1 0 47985 Y-0025-05240-EQUIP Workshop - HGV Post Ramps 2019-20 34 Tonne Mobile Cabled Mobile Column Lif 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000118849 Imperial Garage Equipment Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB800567550 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4539387 4100375876
20/11/2019 4100375876 2 1 0 2511 Y-0025-05240-EQUIP Workshop - HGV Post Ramps 2019-20 Remote Control to include Emergency Stop 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000118849 Imperial Garage Equipment Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB800567550 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4539387 4100375876
20/11/2019 4100375876 3 1 0 400 Y-0025-05240-EQUIP Workshop - HGV Post Ramps 2019-20 Delivery 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000118849 Imperial Garage Equipment Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB800567550 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4539387 4100375876
20/11/2019 4100375881 1 1 0 9023 Y-0025-05231-ICT Mobile Data Terminals ACS WatchGuard T35 Sec App inc 3 yr sec 43211508 Computer hardware - PCs 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000114946 ACS Office Solutions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375881
20/11/2019 4100375901 1 1 0 9500 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) VQR600 INTEGRITY ALT PRESSURE MATTRESS 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000110037 Sumed International (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB418602855 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 1961001 4100375901
20/11/2019 4100375901 2 1 0 3500 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) VQR601 PUMP-INTEGRITY PRESS MATTRESS 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000110037 Sumed International (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB418602855 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 1961001 4100375901
20/11/2019 4100375937 1 1 0 765 0000501014 Hardware Trading Account CS CFS Client AssetTag main fee 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100375937
20/11/2019 4100375937 2 1 0 825 0000501014 Hardware Trading Account Tag Report for WD19 Dock 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100375937
20/11/2019 4100375937 3 1 0 16350 0000501014 Hardware Trading Account Dell Dock WD19, 180W 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100375937
21/11/2019 4100375942 1 1 0 30000 0000206320 Community Wellbeing Service UWE-StrengthLocalCommsEval-Jan18-Mar20 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000100786 University Of The West Of Engl Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB520137788 4100375942
21/11/2019 4100375958 1 1 0 13289 0000101176 Children in Care - Participation Annual renewal for Mind Of My Own 55111500 Subscriptions - Publications 0000040280 Publications, Newspapers & Periodicals 0000175478 Mind of My Own Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB249713482 4100375958
21/11/2019 4100375970 1 1 0 3402 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091356484_124A LEFT MED ERGO ELBOWCRUTCH 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100375970
21/11/2019 4100375970 2 1 0 164.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 206EL_NO.5 WK FRAME - STD- LRG 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100375970
21/11/2019 4100375970 3 1 0 2125 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091325588_404 WK STICK - ADJUSTABLE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100375970
21/11/2019 4100375970 4 1 0 2380 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7500283_(206ELC6) WK FRAME & WHEELS-MED 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100375970
21/11/2019 4100375970 5 1 0 670 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7500284_(206ELC7) WK FRAME & WHEELS-SMAL 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100375970
21/11/2019 4100375970 6 1 0 545 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091325505_240S TRI WHEEL WALKER & BRAKES 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100375970
21/11/2019 4100375970 7 1 0 1599.6 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091356328_105 4 WHEELED WALKER - LIGHWEI 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100375970
21/11/2019 4100375970 8 1 0 539.7 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091117811 FRAME CADDY 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100375970
21/11/2019 4100375970 9 1 0 407 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091098516_AA5554 CUTLERY SET LIGHTWEIGHT 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100375970
21/11/2019 4100375971 1 1 0 5000 0000307524 A417 Missing Link R19-534 Designated Funds 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000043010 Professional fees 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 20/11/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375971
21/11/2019 4100375973 1 1 0 37799 0000307524 A417 Missing Link R19-535 North Cotswold Study 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000043010 Professional fees 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 20/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100375973
21/11/2019 4100375981 1 1 0 14850 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) ETUDE_1641936_7035 PROF BED: BASIC 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375981
21/11/2019 4100375981 2 1 0 5000 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) SPA2-SRT5_200X85.5 MATTRESS SOFTFORM 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375981
21/11/2019 4100375981 3 1 0 5000 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1627629 PUMP FOR SOFTFORM PREMIER 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375981
21/11/2019 4100375981 4 1 0 1420 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) HP100_YPO_CONTRACT_361 GEL HEEL PADS 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375981
21/11/2019 4100375981 5 1 0 1240 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1522787-0125_YPO_CONTRACT_361 BED RAIL 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100375981
22/11/2019 4100376001 1 1 0 14995 0000803305 Rural Estate Repair & Maintenance Budget Str' Green Fm  Wye Vally Game INS016289 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000170058 Wye Valley Game Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB926586780 22/11/2019 30/11/2019 4100376001
22/11/2019 4100376013 1 1 0 6999.25 Y-9565-05722-WORKS Bream Primary Hall leaking glazing Bream PS J W Maintenance   INS016280 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113312 J W Maintenance Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 22/11/2019 30/11/2019 4100376013
22/11/2019 4100376014 1 1 0 5109.77 Y-9499-05714-WORKS Capital Maintenance Contingency 19/20 The Croft PS P & R Heating INS016270 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112249 P & R Heating Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 22/11/2019 30/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376014
22/11/2019 4100376022 1 1 0 5800 Y-0010-03431-WORKS Boiler Replacement- Corp Prop MTFS 19-20 Longlevens Lib John Clancy INS016293 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112166 John Clancy Plumbing & Heating Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB121487822 22/11/2019 21/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376022
22/11/2019 4100376032 1 1 0 36507.43 Y-9666-05736-WORKS Hartpury Primary Replace pitched roof Hartpury Sch Architect Prod INS016238 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000186265 Architectural Products Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB618268523 22/11/2019 30/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376032
22/11/2019 4100376036 1 1 0 10230.44 Y-9499-05714-WORKS Capital Maintenance Contingency 19/20 Stonehouse Park Decibel Fire INS016253 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000175004 Decibel Fire and Security Limi Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB252363616 22/11/2019 30/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376036
22/11/2019 4100376038 1 1 0 15000 Y-0010-03432-WORKS Planned Capital Maintenance - MTFS 19-20 Longhouse RC  E G Carter INS016269 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000100387 E G Carter & Co Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB274317555 22/11/2019 19/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 790763 4100376038
22/11/2019 4100376039 1 1 0 13978.25 Y-9499-05714-WORKS Capital Maintenance Contingency 19/20 Naunton Park PS E G Carter INS016150 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000100387 E G Carter & Co Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB274317555 22/11/2019 25/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 790763 4100376039
22/11/2019 4100376067 1 1 0 193000 0000206027 Rough sleepers initiative P3-SafeSpaceToStay-Oct19-Apr20 93140002 Preventative Services for Adults (Voluntary Sector) 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000157001 People, Potential, Possibiliti Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 22/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376067
22/11/2019 4100376068 1 1 0 3200 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1550183 WCHAIR SELF PROPEL 18X17 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376068
22/11/2019 4100376068 2 1 0 1230 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1550173 WCHAIR TRANSIT 18"X17" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376068
22/11/2019 4100376068 3 1 0 2750 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) WCHAIR INVACARE - SELF PROPEL - 20"X 18" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376068
22/11/2019 4100376068 4 1 0 800 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) WCHAIR SELF PROPEL 17" X 17" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376068
22/11/2019 4100376068 5 1 0 800 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) WCHAIR TRANSIT 16" X 16" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376068
22/11/2019 4100376078 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional Fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000176220 Redacted Z010 Commercial (individual) GB775979154 15/11/2019 06/01/2020 4100376078
22/11/2019 4100376079 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Barrister Fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000112683 Redacted Z010 Commercial (individual) 15/11/2019 09/12/2019 4100376079
22/11/2019 4100376080 1 1 0 5000 0000503412 Legal disbs - Educ NO5 BARRISTERS CHAMBERS 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000108698 No 5 Chambers Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB614061088 15/11/2019 06/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376080
22/11/2019 4100376081 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Albion Chambers - Miss Joanna Lucas 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000164783 Redacted Z006 Individuals GB850512844 15/11/2019 06/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376081
25/11/2019 4100376106 1 1 0 3664.32 0000204415 The Royal Forest Centre Lease payment VX67PGK. 25/10/19-24/10/20 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000113579 Lex Autolease Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB244155576 4100376106
25/11/2019 4100376106 2 1 0 3664.32 0000101801 CS&C Management Team Lease payment VX67PXT 25/10/19-24/10/20 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000113579 Lex Autolease Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB244155576 4100376106
25/11/2019 4100376107 1 1 0 16667 0000101143 Inter-Agency Placements Interagency Place Fee - JJ&ER 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000179396 Jigsaw Adoption Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 22/11/2019 22/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 9172398 4100376107
25/11/2019 4100376108 1 1 0 31055 0000101143 Inter-Agency Placements Interagency Placement Fee 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000172733 Nottingham City Council Z012 Other Local Authorities GB118045492 22/11/2019 23/12/2019 4100376108
25/11/2019 4100376119 1 1 0 8000 0000302715 Projects - 3rd Party Works IO R19-113 Adlestrop Bridge 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000057015 Maintenance Contract 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 21/11/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100376119
25/11/2019 4100376148 1 1 0 34149 Y-0099-01920-WORKS Urban Traffic Control System - MTFS19-20 UTC/SCOOT Upgrade 72141000 Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000127763 Siemens Plc Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 727817 4100376148
25/11/2019 4100376149 1 1 0 57151.88 Y-2008-51239-WORKS 4/5402 Onslow Road Newent TO-225 Onslow Road Newent 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 10/01/2020 15/01/2020 2035019492 4100376149
25/11/2019 4100376157 1 1 0 17450 Y-0098-10000-ICT Drainage Asset Management System Drainage A.M.S 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000048016 Capital Expenditure - Specialist fees (eg. survey 0000178790 AMX Solutins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB869799523 25/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376157
25/11/2019 4100376189 1 1 0 6500 0000101510 Alt Provision Budget Control Retro - Young Gloucestershire - Oct 2019 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000103809 Young Gloucestershire Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB326384355 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 281797 4100376189
25/11/2019 4100376189 2 1 0 1950 0000101510 Alt Provision Budget Control Retro - Young Gloucestershire - Oct 2019 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000103809 Young Gloucestershire Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB326384355 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 281797 4100376189
25/11/2019 4100376191 1 1 0 2465000 0000307524 A417 Missing Link Missing Link Funding Agreement 2019 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000127479 Highways England Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB888810569 25/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376191
25/11/2019 4100376194 1 1 0 6045.08 Y-0149-05429-WORKS SEND Support in mainstream schools St George`s Centre Kilbury INS016258 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113712 Kilbury Construction Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB742276434 25/11/2019 30/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376194
25/11/2019 4100376197 1 1 0 27930 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000178097 Streetz Ahead Creative Housing Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 25/11/2019 31/03/2020 4100376197
25/11/2019 4100376200 1 1 0 165600 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000158278 Cambian Childcare Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB720170483 25/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376200
25/11/2019 4100376202 1 1 0 106950 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000158278 Cambian Childcare Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB720170483 25/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376202
25/11/2019 4100376203 1 1 0 112500 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000158278 Cambian Childcare Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB720170483 25/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376203
25/11/2019 4100376204 1 1 0 97975 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000128725 Symbol Family Support Services Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 25/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 04408770 4100376204
25/11/2019 4100376205 1 1 0 158746 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000110152 Saracen Care Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 25/11/2019 31/03/2020 5134674 4100376205
25/11/2019 4100376210 1 1 0 32950 Y-0149-05706-WORKS New SEMH Special School Henley Bank HS Adams Fletcher  INS016273 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000111710 Adams Fletcher & Partners Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 25/11/2019 30/11/2019 4100376210
25/11/2019 4100376217 1 1 0 25774.21 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme syrian Resettlement Project  Rent August 80131502 Rent Payments (Premises) 0000022000 Rents 0000113397 GARAS Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376217
26/11/2019 4100376221 1 1 0 7875 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000163937 Edward Jenner School Z016 Non Commercial Orgs 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376221
26/11/2019 4100376222 1 1 0 15070 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000106932 Bredon School (2002) Ltd Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 4100376222
26/11/2019 4100376223 1 1 0 30753 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376223
26/11/2019 4100376224 1 1 0 25273 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182369 Inaura Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 1092152 4100376224
26/11/2019 4100376225 1 1 0 22534 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376225
26/11/2019 4100376226 1 1 0 24316 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376226
26/11/2019 4100376227 1 1 0 19743 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376227
26/11/2019 4100376228 1 1 60 53703.6 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000118895 Rowden House School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376228
26/11/2019 4100376228 1 2 40 35802.4 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000118895 Rowden House School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376228
26/11/2019 4100376229 1 1 60 62472 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000118895 Rowden House School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376229
26/11/2019 4100376229 1 2 40 41648 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000118895 Rowden House School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376229
26/11/2019 4100376230 1 1 0 21674 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000100134 Cotswold Chine Home School Z012 Other Local Authorities 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376230
26/11/2019 4100376231 1 1 0 68445 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000100134 Cotswold Chine Home School Z012 Other Local Authorities 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376231
26/11/2019 4100376232 1 1 0 30500 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376232
26/11/2019 4100376233 1 1 0 30448 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376233
26/11/2019 4100376234 1 1 0 30371 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376234
26/11/2019 4100376235 1 1 0 25682 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376235
26/11/2019 4100376236 1 1 0 24463 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376236
26/11/2019 4100376237 1 1 0 30448 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376237
26/11/2019 4100376238 1 1 0 30448 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376238
26/11/2019 4100376239 1 1 0 30448 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376239
26/11/2019 4100376240 1 1 0 27381 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100376240
26/11/2019 4100376246 1 1 0 28773.03 0000503308 Children & Families Team Sellick Partnership Ltd 80111600 Temporary Staff (flexible resource) 0000011160 Non-De Poel Agency Staff 0000172590 Sellick Partnership Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB864288095 25/11/2019 25/12/2019 4100376246
26/11/2019 4100376257 1 1 0 15332.75 0000101340 Total schools recoupment budget Inter-Authority Recoupment 2019/20 86120000 Education (Inter-authority Recoupment) 0000052000 Payments to Other Local Authorities 0000174607 Red Oaks Primary school-Park A Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB258424685 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 07694023 4100376257
26/11/2019 4100376276 1 1 0 11865.22 0000101891 Children’s Translation and Interpretatio Retro:AAGlobal-Oct19 TIS CYP inv 3603 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000173890 AA Global Language Services Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781252236 4100376276
26/11/2019 4100376276 2 1 0 439.6 0000208071 Adults Interpretation & Translation Retro:AAGlobal-Oct19 TIS ASC inv 3603 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000173890 AA Global Language Services Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781252236 4100376276
26/11/2019 4100376277 1 1 0 26441.5 0000103862 CCs Other Non-Contracted costs Independent Health and Social Care Advoc 94132001 Preventative Services for Children and Young People 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000177122 Barnardo's Finance (Income Pro Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB507477337 4100376277
26/11/2019 4100376290 1 1 0 21340 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000141587 Hartmore Education Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 26/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990621 4100376290
27/11/2019 4100376317 1 1 0 8700 0000103752 Health & Wellbeing Team Trailblazer Training Sessions 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000181612 Parallax Mentoring Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 27/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376317
27/11/2019 4100376336 1 1 0 6000 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) ROMP1641_GISref_02JWH010814 FITTED BASE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000156101 Handicare Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB849757559 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4108172 4100376336
27/11/2019 4100376336 2 1 0 9000 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1647 WENDYLETT 4WAY MAXI DSHEET 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000156101 Handicare Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB849757559 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4108172 4100376336
27/11/2019 4100376337 1 1 0 3200 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1550171 WCHAIR INVACARE TRANSIT 17X17 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376337
27/11/2019 4100376337 2 1 0 860 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) QT43918_Action3JNRLTransit WCHAIR 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376337
27/11/2019 4100376337 3 1 0 10395 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) ETUDE_1641936_7035 PROF BED BASIC ETUDE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376337
27/11/2019 4100376373 1 1 0 2092 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) SE6925 PRIMA BATH STEP 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000104336 Smitcare Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB709331054 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376373
27/11/2019 4100376373 2 1 0 1270 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) se1920_Ref_YPO_00361 PRIMA RAISER 1" HS 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000104336 Smitcare Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB709331054 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376373
27/11/2019 4100376373 3 1 0 1786 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) SAC360 SMITCARE APEX MOBILE COMM & FOOTR 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000104336 Smitcare Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB709331054 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376373
27/11/2019 4100376374 1 1 0 5616 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 6501100 REPOSE FOOT PROTECTORS 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000108188 Frontier Therapeutics Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB700853657 2552048 4100376374
27/11/2019 4100376374 2 1 0 4607 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 6121102 MATTRESS & CUSH REPOSE 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000108188 Frontier Therapeutics Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB700853657 2552048 4100376374
27/11/2019 4100376374 3 1 0 2150 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 6201100 REPOSE CUSHION ONLY & PUMP 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000108188 Frontier Therapeutics Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB700853657 2552048 4100376374
27/11/2019 4100376381 1 1 0 2295 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) GISGAIR8 GIS Airflow Glove Sling Size8 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000175873 Care & Independence Systems Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781471809 4100376381
27/11/2019 4100376381 2 1 0 765 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) GIDL004 Sling Glove Inchair Divided Legs 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000175873 Care & Independence Systems Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781471809 4100376381
27/11/2019 4100376381 3 1 0 765 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) GIDL005 Sling Glove Inchair Divided Legs 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000175873 Care & Independence Systems Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781471809 4100376381
27/11/2019 4100376381 4 1 0 459 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) GIDL008 Sling Glove Inchair Divided Legs 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000175873 Care & Independence Systems Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781471809 4100376381
27/11/2019 4100376381 5 1 0 246.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) GXB006 Sling Bathing Glove Deluxe Size 6 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000175873 Care & Independence Systems Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781471809 4100376381
27/11/2019 4100376381 6 1 0 493 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) GXB009 sling Bathing Glove Deluxe Size 9 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000175873 Care & Independence Systems Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781471809 4100376381
27/11/2019 4100376381 7 1 0 280.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) GXBP06 Sling Bathing Plus Glove Deluxe 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000175873 Care & Independence Systems Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781471809 4100376381
27/11/2019 4100376389 1 1 0 13775 0000101340 Total schools recoupment budget Inter-Authority Recoupment 2019/20 86120000 Education (Inter-authority Recoupment) 0000052000 Payments to Other Local Authorities 0000186526 Swindon Academy Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB834851512 27/11/2019 31/03/2020 04439859 4100376389
27/11/2019 4100376394 1 1 0 5497.9 0000101576 Cheltenham CiC CCP Inv 3184 Dimitrova 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000107329 CCP Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100376394
28/11/2019 4100376412 1 1 0 2450 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT BA832IT 01/12/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101066 Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB274819818 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 466434 4100376412
28/11/2019 4100376412 2 1 0 7350 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT BA832IT 01/04/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101066 Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB274819818 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 466434 4100376412
28/11/2019 4100376412 3 1 0 4900 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT BA832IT 01/04/2021 – 04/12/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101066 Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB274819818 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 466434 4100376412
28/11/2019 4100376413 1 1 0 2420 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT BA804IT 01/12/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101066 Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB274819818 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 466434 4100376413
28/11/2019 4100376413 2 1 0 7260 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT BA804IT 01/04/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101066 Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB274819818 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 466434 4100376413
28/11/2019 4100376413 3 1 0 4840 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT BA804IT 01/04/2021 – 04/12/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101066 Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB274819818 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 466434 4100376413
28/11/2019 4100376414 1 1 0 2283.33 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT BA803IT 01/12/2019 – 31/03/2020 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101066 Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB274819818 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 466434 4100376414
28/11/2019 4100376414 2 1 0 6850 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT BA803IT  01/04/2020 – 31/03/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101066 Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB274819818 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 466434 4100376414
28/11/2019 4100376414 3 1 0 4566.67 0000302349 GCC Urban Bus Svcs PT BA803IT 01/04/2021 – 04/12/2021 81141604 Support to Public Transport Operators (ITU/Env use only) 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000101066 Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB274819818 01/12/2019 31/03/2020 466434 4100376414



28/11/2019 4100376422 1 1 0 27000 Y-0080-01010-WORKS Cheltenham All Saints Parking Zone C404 Cheltenham All Saints Parking Zone 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 27/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376422
28/11/2019 4100376423 1 1 0 27000 Y-0080-01011-WORKS On Street Parking - Gloucester enhanceme C404 On Street Parking Gloucester 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 27/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376423
28/11/2019 4100376431 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD 3PB Barristers - Sarah Jennings 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000176303 Redacted Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB872487191 26/11/2019 07/01/2020 4100376431
28/11/2019 4100376432 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD 3PB Barristers - redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000181017 Redacted Z010 Commercial (individual) GB181789562 26/11/2019 07/01/2020 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 4100376432
28/11/2019 4100376433 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD ALBION CHAMBERS - Miss Emily Heggadon 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000180319 Redacted Z006 Individuals GB289433167 25/11/2019 13/01/2020 4100376433
28/11/2019 4100376434 1 1 0 5000 0000503404 Legal Recharge - Environment FTB Chambers - Fees of redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000185445 Redacted Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB803177450 26/11/2019 27/01/2020 4100376434
28/11/2019 4100376454 1 1 0 64000 0000806001 Miscellaneous Operational Costs & Contin Information Handling Requirements Form 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000162840 Prism Infosec Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB879795724 28/11/2019 31/12/9999 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376454
28/11/2019 4100376455 1 1 0 50945 0000501008 ICT Software ASO086 GCC Portal Changes T&M 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000163346 Sopra Steria Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB207950855 28/11/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376455
28/11/2019 4100376457 1 1 0 9623 Y-0010-03428-WORKS Automatic Doors - Corp Prop MTFS 19-20 Wheatridge Court Alfram LimitedINS016319 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000102247 Alfram Limited Z002 CIS Vendors GB618461828 28/11/2019 30/11/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2874830 4100376457
28/11/2019 4100376462 1 1 0 10000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Albion Chambers - redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000102208 Redacted Z010 Commercial (individual) GB650494043 28/11/2019 27/01/2020 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 4100376462
29/11/2019 4100376476 1 1 0 8051.25 0000302708 Parking - On Street Parkmap Hosting Fee Year 4 Q1 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000122345 Buchanan Computing Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB685147606 3274424 4100376476
29/11/2019 4100376476 2 1 0 8051.25 0000302708 Parking - On Street Parkmap Hosting Fee Year 4 Q2 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000122345 Buchanan Computing Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB685147606 3274424 4100376476
29/11/2019 4100376476 3 1 0 8051.25 0000302708 Parking - On Street Parkmap Hosting Fee Year 4 Q3 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000122345 Buchanan Computing Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB685147606 3274424 4100376476
29/11/2019 4100376476 4 1 0 8051.25 0000302708 Parking - On Street Parkmap Hosting Fee Year 4 Q4 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000122345 Buchanan Computing Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB685147606 3274424 4100376476
29/11/2019 4100376480 1 1 0 8370 0000101628 Stroud & Cotswold CiC A+bility inv 4135 Family Support Sept 19 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000136507 A+bility Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB115157734 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6977224 4100376480
29/11/2019 4100376481 1 1 0 13140 0000101628 Stroud & Cotswold CiC A+bility inv 4107 Family Support Aug 19 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000136507 A+bility Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB115157734 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6977224 4100376481
29/11/2019 4100376482 1 1 0 11894 0000101628 Stroud & Cotswold CiC A+bility Inv 4072 Family Support July 19 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000136507 A+bility Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB115157734 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6977224 4100376482
29/11/2019 4100376506 1 1 0 40000 0000303091 Residual Waste Project WP040 - EY 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000113851 Ernst & Young LLP Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 29/11/2019 31/03/2020 4100376506
29/11/2019 4100376511 1 1 0 15000 0000206321 Thriving Communities AgeUKGlos-ThrivingCommsGrant-2019 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000100125 Age UK Gloucestershire Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB918446992 1111773 4100376511
29/11/2019 4100376517 1 1 0 13335 0000305700 Children & Families Hub Consultants - November 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000185611 DNA Youth Consultancy Z010 Commercial (individual) 4100376517
29/11/2019 4100376518 1 1 0 109890 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000167852 Parallel Parents Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 29/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376518
29/11/2019 4100376519 1 1 0 123050 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000174915 Family Assesment & Support Ser Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 29/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 07261356 4100376519
29/11/2019 4100376520 1 1 0 100050 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000174915 Family Assesment & Support Ser Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 29/11/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 07261356 4100376520
29/11/2019 4100376521 1 1 0 92150 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000178804 Flourish (Gloucestershire) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 29/11/2019 31/03/2020 10287758 4100376521
02/12/2019 4100376535 1 1 0 9142.25 0000103312 Advocacy & Independent Visitors Contract CGL Gloucester IV August October 2019 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000174480 Change, Grow, Live (CGL) Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 4100376535
02/12/2019 4100376536 1 1 0 5352 0000502165 Projects CR111 SAP Fiori Front End Server Upgrade 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000103052 Capgemini UK PLC Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB232441107 943935 4100376536
02/12/2019 4100376537 1 1 0 8927.25 0000103312 Advocacy & Independent Visitors Contract CGL Gloucester IV May to July 2019 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000174480 Change, Grow, Live (CGL) Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 4100376537
02/12/2019 4100376554 1 1 0 749.4 0000501011 ICT Traded Services TeamViewer Corp. Subscription 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000178090 Team Viewer GmbH Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB276133949 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376554
02/12/2019 4100376554 2 1 0 4579.8 0000501011 ICT Traded Services AddOn Channel 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000178090 Team Viewer GmbH Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB276133949 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376554
02/12/2019 4100376554 3 1 0 1077.6 0000501011 ICT Traded Services AddOn Channel 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000178090 Team Viewer GmbH Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB276133949 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376554
03/12/2019 4100376579 1 1 0 5850 0000501009 ICT Infrastructure Support for HP Tape Library Software 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000163346 Sopra Steria Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB207950855 02/12/2019 02/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376579
03/12/2019 4100376600 1 1 0 150000 Y-0010-03429-WORKS Access Control - Corp Prop MTFS 19-20 Amps Corp (Other)Stroud AlarmsINS016332 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000110106 Stroud Alarms Fire & Security Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB886075190 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6191044 4100376600
03/12/2019 4100376622 1 1 0 112378.25 Y-2008-20201-WORKS D90151 Tennyson Road Cheltenham TO-228 Tennyson Road Cheltenham 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 09/01/2020 15/01/2020 2035019492 4100376622
03/12/2019 4100376623 1 1 0 190975.54 Y-2008-17163-WORKS 3/80 Brookfield Road Churchdown TO-232 Brookfield Road Churchdown 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 14/01/2020 23/01/2020 2035019492 4100376623
03/12/2019 4100376624 1 1 0 31715.38 Y-2008-17344-WORKS 4/3192 Jct at Mayhill Villa to District TO-229 4/3192 Jct at Mayhill 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 15/01/2020 16/01/2020 2035019492 4100376624
03/12/2019 4100376625 1 1 0 39170.54 Y-2008-22479-WORKS 4/82041 Kingscroft Road Gloucester TO-230 Kingscroft Road Gloucester 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 13/01/2020 15/01/2020 2035019492 4100376625
03/12/2019 4100376626 1 1 0 30553.07 Y-2008-08132-WORKS 4/0443 Pancake Lane The Leigh TO-231 4/0443 Pancake Lane The Leigh 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 17/01/2020 20/01/2020 2035019492 4100376626
03/12/2019 4100376627 1 1 0 131830.49 Y-2008-05783-WORKS A417 Maismore Roundabout to Hiams Lane TO-233 A417 Gloucester Road Maisemore 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 23/01/2020 28/01/2020 2035019492 4100376627
03/12/2019 4100376628 1 1 0 35781.66 Y-2008-51202-WORKS 4/90608 Arden Road Cheltenham TO-234 Arden Road Cheltenham 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 16/01/2020 20/01/2020 2035019492 4100376628
03/12/2019 4100376629 1 1 0 72246.81 Y-2008-16873-WORKS 3/361 Beachley Road Sedbury TO-235 Beachley Road Sedbury 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 10/01/2020 14/01/2020 2035019492 4100376629
03/12/2019 4100376630 1 1 0 50000 Y-1008-10000-WORKS Maintenance Manual - TAMP appendix C407 Maintenance Manuals - Carriageways 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 03/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376630
03/12/2019 4100376642 1 1 0 6846.7 Y-0780-05791-WORKS Siddington Primary hygiene room Siddington PS Snape ContractingINS016325 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000172830 Snape Contracting Service Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB116855992 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3515717392 4100376642
04/12/2019 4100376735 1 1 0 5893.76 0000401207 IT, Telecoms and Resilience Phoenix Windows server Stnd Core Ext Sec 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000112336 Phoenix Software Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376735
04/12/2019 4100376735 2 1 0 5160.32 0000401207 IT, Telecoms and Resilience Phoenix Windowsserver Stnd Core All Lang 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000112336 Phoenix Software Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376735
04/12/2019 4100376750 1 1 0 35731.58 0000209065 Substance Abuse LES RETRO-CGL-DispCosts-Aug19-28687 42000000 Medical Supplies 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000174480 Change, Grow, Live (CGL) Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 4100376750
04/12/2019 4100376756 1 1 0 60000 0000201510 Pool Management- CES G H&C CES Staff costs Q3/Q4 19/20 85101705 Joint Arrangements - Gov Health Bodies 0000053010 Joint Arrangements -  Gov Health Bodies 0000186168 Gloucestershire Health and Car Z013 NHS Bodies GB654463524 04/12/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100376756
04/12/2019 4100376757 1 1 0 27000 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000141587 Hartmore Education Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 04/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3990621 4100376757
04/12/2019 4100376758 1 1 0 8186 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000106932 Bredon School (2002) Ltd Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 04/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100376758
04/12/2019 4100376761 1 1 0 9258.16 0000102400 Quality Improvement support & Consultancy 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000176013 Stephen Hart Z010 Commercial (individual) GB226647985 4100376761
04/12/2019 4100376762 1 1 0 7499.4 0000401207 IT, Telecoms and Resilience Avon Fire & Rescue Control Room Link 43221721 Fire & Rescue Operational Communications 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000120057 Avon Fire & Rescue Service Z012 Other Local Authorities GB664419911 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100376762
04/12/2019 4100376777 1 1 0 9690.4 0000105002 Children & Families Budget Unallocated Retro Social Care Enterprises -Nov 2019 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000185282 Social Care Enterprises Ltd Z010 Commercial (individual) GB185598253 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 7217330 4100376777
04/12/2019 4100376780 1 1 0 6600 Y-0011-00036-ICT ICT Strat - Content Filtering 3 Days Out of Hours Support 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000168554 MTI Technology Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB494091232 04/12/2019 04/12/2019 4100376780
05/12/2019 4100376814 1 1 0 7923 0000101340 Total schools recoupment budget Inter-Authority Recoupment 2019/20 86120000 Education (Inter-authority Recoupment) 0000052000 Payments to Other Local Authorities 0000102924 South Gloucestershire Council Z012 Other Local Authorities GB664321152 04/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376814
05/12/2019 4100376827 1 1 0 10000 0000101801 CS&C Management Team Baltimore  -  Simon Rushall 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000178876 Baltimore Consulting Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB156711312 04/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 08387222 4100376827
05/12/2019 4100376831 1 1 0 9500 0000101271 Foster Carer Training E-Learning licenses 2020 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000183897 AC Education Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100376831
05/12/2019 4100376833 1 1 0 10000 0000209081 Public Health Intelligence RETRO-RMinsight-DMS-29111901 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000185053 RM Insight Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB327140822 4100376833
05/12/2019 4100376848 1 1 0 22629.38 0000206211 Advocacy RETRO-POhWER-15%Q2-2019-SINV11034 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000176521 POhWER Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 3323040 4100376848
05/12/2019 4100376862 1 1 0 66000 0000303091 Residual Waste Project WP047 - Stage 9 RPS 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000113745 RPS Group PLC Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 05/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100376862
05/12/2019 4100376865 1 1 0 25000 Y-0010-03432-WORKS Planned Capital Maintenance - MTFS 19-20 Longhouse RC   Kilbury  INS016267 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113712 Kilbury Construction Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB742276434 05/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100376865
05/12/2019 4100376872 1 1 0 5502.98 X-G-023637-W Wisloe Farm, Cambridge Wisloe Estate  Studio LK INS016363 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000186356 Studio LK Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB159229388 05/12/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 08386338 4100376872
05/12/2019 4100376873 1 1 0 43300 0000501313 Property Strategy Oyster Partnership Services 2019/20 81101508 Building Professional Fees (architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000183454 Oyster Partnership Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB832961025 05/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100376873
06/12/2019 4100376892 1 1 0 16892 0000101340 Total schools recoupment budget Inter-Authority Recoupment 2018/19 86120000 Education (Inter-authority Recoupment) 0000052000 Payments to Other Local Authorities 0000100821 Devon County Council Z012 Other Local Authorities GB142208113 05/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100376892
06/12/2019 4100376899 1 1 0 1695.8 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) SPA2 SRT 5C Top Covers Blue 200x85.5cm 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376899
06/12/2019 4100376899 2 1 0 1695.8 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) SPA2 SRT 5C Top Covers Blue 200x88cm 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376899
06/12/2019 4100376899 3 1 0 1695.8 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) SPA2 SRT 5C Top Covers Blue 197x88cm 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376899
06/12/2019 4100376912 1 1 0 5350 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) Basic Profiling Etude Plus Bed 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100376912
06/12/2019 4100376912 2 1 0 879 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 5091078880_01EL Toilet Frame Adj 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100376912
06/12/2019 4100376912 3 1 0 1340 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7500284 Small Walking Frame with Wheels 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100376912
06/12/2019 4100376912 4 1 0 1999.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091356328_105 4 Wheeled Walker 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100376912
06/12/2019 4100376912 5 1 0 539.7 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091117811 Frame Caddy 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100376912
06/12/2019 4100376912 6 1 0 3455.28 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091178052_109 Trolley with Brakes 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100376912
06/12/2019 4100376924 1 1 0 176.8 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 2000/70 AntiTippers for Transit Duo WhCh 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376924
06/12/2019 4100376924 2 1 0 168.8 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7017/82 AntiTippers for SelfPropel Wh/Ch 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376924
06/12/2019 4100376924 3 1 0 900 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1417511-7035 Support Handle 40x30cm 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376924
06/12/2019 4100376924 4 1 0 5000 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) SPA2-SRT5_200x85.5 Softform Mattress 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376924
06/12/2019 4100376924 5 1 0 5000 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1627629 SPAM Pump 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100376924
06/12/2019 4100376939 1 1 0 28262 0000103500 Prospects Service Renewal Dec19-Nov20 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000159055 Servelec Youth Services Limite Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB648280518 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 1152473 4100376939
06/12/2019 4100376940 1 1 0 58000 0000500503 Strategic Procurement Interim Senior Procurement Officer - SW 80111600 Temporary Staff (flexible resource) 0000011160 Non-De Poel Agency Staff 0000119834 Venn Group Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB766711704 06/12/2019 31/12/9999 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4015584 4100376940
06/12/2019 4100376941 1 1 0 30000 0000960107 AB WesternGateway Sub-National TransBody Bloom Procurement Services 2019/2020 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000178502 Bloom Procurement Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB157489170 06/12/2019 31/03/2020 08045123 4100376941
06/12/2019 4100376946 1 1 0 5968 0000501014 Hardware Trading Account Cisco DX80 Units - CP-DX80-K9= 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000112979 Insight Direct (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100376946
06/12/2019 4100376949 1 1 0 11200 Y-0025-05231-ICT Mobile Data Terminals Primetech Peplink BR1 MK2 LTE-A 43221721 Fire & Rescue Operational Communications 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000117560 Primetech (UK) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB694212039 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3541057 4100376949
06/12/2019 4100376959 1 1 0 7879.6 Y-0011-00049-ICT Endpoint devices replacement Dell Latitude 5500 CTO Base 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100376959
08/12/2019 4100376979 1 1 0 10262 0000500804 Non Schools CapM The Park CC Greenfields INS016369 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000101803 Greenfields Garden Services Lt Z002 CIS Vendors GB484635025 08/12/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3175687 4100376979
08/12/2019 4100376980 1 1 0 14733 0000500804 Non Schools CapM The Park CC Greenfields INS016371 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000101803 Greenfields Garden Services Lt Z002 CIS Vendors GB484635025 08/12/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3175687 4100376980
09/12/2019 4100376992 1 1 0 170000 0000208054 Integrated Structure Mgt Block Management Posts Q3 & Q4 19/20 85101705 Joint Arrangements - Gov Health Bodies 0000053010 Joint Arrangements -  Gov Health Bodies 0000186168 Gloucestershire Health and Car Z013 NHS Bodies GB654463524 09/12/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100376992
09/12/2019 4100377017 1 1 0 50225 0000200500 Undevolved- OSJ Bohanam Hse Monument Geomatics INS015691 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000176305 Monument Geomatics Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB980731995 09/12/2019 23/12/2019 4100377017
09/12/2019 4100377028 1 1 0 120000 0000305710 PLACE Hub Professional fees of Redacted 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000144216 Penna PLC Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB605849719 09/12/2019 15/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377028
09/12/2019 4100377029 1 1 0 6574.92 0000501008 ICT Software Retro: CALM  software support 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000130817 Axiell ALM Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB610506978 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 1607548 4100377029
09/12/2019 4100377040 1 1 0 28000 0000101196 Adoption West Retro - Adoption West - Nov 2019 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000182499 Adoption West Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377040
10/12/2019 4100377050 1 1 0 36243.2 0000500804 Non Schools CapM Cirencester F/S Hormann UK LtdINS016383 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000114261 Hormann UK Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 10/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100377050
10/12/2019 4100377057 1 1 0 75789.74 Y-2008-13746-WORKS 3/8004 Elmbridge Rd (Chelt Rd to Oakleaz TO-227 3/8004 Elmbridge Road Gloucester 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 06/03/2020 12/03/2020 2035019492 4100377057
10/12/2019 4100377058 1 1 0 29291.4 Y-2008-51216-WORKS 4/1406 Broadmere Cam TO-236 4/1406 Broadmere Cam 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 20/01/2020 23/01/2020 2035019492 4100377058
10/12/2019 4100377059 1 1 0 32116.82 Y-2008-51221-WORKS 4/1117 Lake Street Elmore TO-237 4/1117 Lake Street Elmore 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 16/01/2020 17/01/2020 2035019492 4100377059
10/12/2019 4100377060 1 1 0 82152.41 Y-2008-51212-WORKS 3/160 Saltway to Fairford Road TO-241 3/160 Saltway to Fairford Road 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 20/01/2020 22/01/2020 2035019492 4100377060
10/12/2019 4100377061 1 1 0 35718.85 Y-2008-51205-WORKS 4/3089 Office Rd & Hillberry Rd Cinderfd TO-238 4/3089 Office Road 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 27/01/2020 29/01/2020 2035019492 4100377061
10/12/2019 4100377072 1 1 0 8385 0000101628 Stroud & Cotswold CiC A+bility family support BL Oct 2019 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000136507 A+bility Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB115157734 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 6977224 4100377072
10/12/2019 4100377081 1 1 0 5055.13 0000209063 Harm Reduction/ Reintegration RETRO-AdvancedHealthcare-Apr19-Mar20 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000164562 Advanced Health & Care Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB927547983 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377081
10/12/2019 4100377117 1 1 0 5590 0000401324 New Dimensions NILO 11-21 May Rich Kerry Jo Singh 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000158580 The Fire Service College Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB618184140 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377117
10/12/2019 4100377119 1 1 0 5850 0000103332 Early Outcome Fund RETRO: Peep Lrng Ltd 9&10 Oct 2019 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000124662 Peep Learning Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB768417394 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 4100377119
10/12/2019 4100377122 1 1 0 10985.5 0000103332 Early Outcome Fund RETRO: Home-Start (Stroud) 94132001 Preventative Services for Children and Young People 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000171539 Home-Start Stroud District Z016 Non Commercial Orgs 05282509 4100377122
10/12/2019 4100377134 1 1 0 4375 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091325323_121J Crutches Elbow Small 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377134
10/12/2019 4100377134 2 1 0 1275 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091325588_404 Walking Stick - Adjustable 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377134
10/12/2019 4100377134 3 1 0 418.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091163815 Shower Stool Corner Edge 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377134
10/12/2019 4100377134 4 1 0 172.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) AA1093A_091072669 Shower Board 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377134
10/12/2019 4100377134 5 1 0 525 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091072651_AA1093 Shower Board 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377134
10/12/2019 4100377134 6 1 0 825 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091079359_AA2122 Raised Toilet Seat 2" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377134
10/12/2019 4100377134 7 1 0 900 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091079367_AA2124 Raised Toilet Seat 4" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377134
10/12/2019 4100377134 8 1 0 400 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091079383_AA2126 Raised Toilet Seat 6" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377134
10/12/2019 4100377141 1 1 0 5711.16 Y-9499-05714-WORKS Capital Maintenance Contingency 19/20 Carrant Brook Total Lighting INS016353 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000114538 Total Lighting Controls Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 10/12/2019 04/01/2020 4100377141
10/12/2019 4100377142 1 1 0 6768.13 Y-9499-05714-WORKS Capital Maintenance Contingency 19/20 Swell CofE Sch Total Lighting INS016352 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000114538 Total Lighting Controls Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 10/12/2019 04/01/2020 4100377142
10/12/2019 4100377145 1 1 0 1260000 Y-0812-05552-WORKS The John Moore Primary expansion John Moore PS Kier Cons INS016318 81101513 Building Work related Expenditure £50k and over 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000101952 Kier Construction Limited Z002 CIS Vendors GB531899024 10/12/2019 10/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2099533 4100377145
10/12/2019 4100377155 1 1 0 19190.95 Y-9499-05714-WORKS Capital Maintenance Contingency 19/20 HOTF CSS Ashwell Biomass INS016382 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000165299 Ashwell Biomass Solutions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB566001171 10/12/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377155
10/12/2019 4100377160 1 1 0 5000 Y-0010-03404-WORKS Shire Hall - Staff Relocations Dursley OMC  Glos Asbestos INS016341 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113795 Gloucester Asbestos Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 10/12/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377160
10/12/2019 4100377164 1 1 0 5661.86 0000206502 CL Contract Providers RETRO - Local Flex Contract 2018/19 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000139277 Art Shape Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 2699644 4100377164
10/12/2019 4100377165 1 1 0 7427.13 0000206502 CL Contract Providers RETRO - ALDD Contract 2018/19 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000139277 Art Shape Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 2699644 4100377165
10/12/2019 4100377167 1 1 0 6394.25 0000206502 CL Contract Providers RETRO - First Steps 2018/19 86111600 Training - to send non GCC staff on 0000043150 Provision of courses 0000139277 Art Shape Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 2699644 4100377167
10/12/2019 4100377180 1 1 0 47448 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme Syrian refugee funding invoice NCS 10322 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000155952 Newent Community Sch & Sixth F Z008 Schools within GCC 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 8153177 4100377180
10/12/2019 4100377181 1 1 0 21785.03 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme September resettlement grant 39-1920 80131502 Rent Payments (Premises) 0000022000 Rents 0000113397 GARAS Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377181
10/12/2019 4100377182 1 1 0 14539 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme Expenses Dec 40-1920 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000113397 GARAS Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377182
11/12/2019 4100377183 1 1 0 7322 0000500804 Non Schools CapM Gloucester Library Kilbury INS016393 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000113712 Kilbury Construction Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB742276434 11/12/2019 09/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377183
11/12/2019 4100377187 1 1 0 6750 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme Education funding for pupils 4449 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000105702 Archway School Z008 Schools within GCC GB276133949 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377187
11/12/2019 4100377187 2 1 0 4140 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme ESOL funding for pupils 4449 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000105702 Archway School Z008 Schools within GCC GB276133949 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377187
11/12/2019 4100377188 1 1 0 131000 0000307038 Superfast Broadband Grant funding to support Fastershire 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000104010 Herefordshire Council Z012 Other Local Authorities GB701204013 11/12/2019 30/12/2019 4100377188
11/12/2019 4100377189 1 1 0 260000 Y-0080-00939-WORKS A38 Canal Bridges WCB1 A38 Whitminster Roundabout 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 10/12/2019 30/09/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377189
11/12/2019 4100377191 1 1 0 59528.39 Y-2008-51238-WORKS 4/100 Buckshaft Road Ruspidge Cinderford TO-239 4/100 Buckshalf Road Ruspidge 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 22/01/2020 27/01/2020 2035019492 4100377191
11/12/2019 4100377194 1 1 0 675468.49 Y-2008-06412-WORKS Bath Road Hardwick TO-240 B4008 Gloucester Road 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 20/01/2020 06/02/2020 2035019492 4100377194
11/12/2019 4100377195 1 1 0 13533.3 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme ESOL funding Sept 2019 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000152400 South Gloucestershire and Stro Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB127361915 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377195
11/12/2019 4100377196 1 1 0 42250 0000101510 Alt Provision Budget Control Retro - Young Glos Invoices - Sept 2019 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000103809 Young Gloucestershire Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB326384355 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 281797 4100377196
11/12/2019 4100377198 1 1 0 39950.34 0000501005 ICT Core - Managed ASO066 Critical User Service Extension 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000163346 Sopra Steria Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB207950855 11/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377198
11/12/2019 4100377198 2 1 0 122847 0000501005 ICT Core - Managed ASO066 Critical User Service Extension 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000163346 Sopra Steria Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB207950855 11/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377198
11/12/2019 4100377226 1 1 0 6863.88 0000101740 Tewkesbury & Forest S17 AN Support in Oct 19 60105903 Parenting Services for Children and Young People 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000176358 Make it Mentoring CiC Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB254632016 4100377226
11/12/2019 4100377228 1 1 0 7055.16 0000101740 Tewkesbury & Forest S17 AN Support in Sept 19 60105903 Parenting Services for Children and Young People 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000176358 Make it Mentoring CiC Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB254632016 4100377228
11/12/2019 4100377230 1 1 0 7440.96 0000101740 Tewkesbury & Forest S17 AN Support in Aug 19 60105903 Parenting Services for Children and Young People 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000176358 Make it Mentoring CiC Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB254632016 4100377230
11/12/2019 4100377232 1 1 0 7473.42 0000101740 Tewkesbury & Forest S17 AN Support in July 19 60105903 Parenting Services for Children and Young People 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000176358 Make it Mentoring CiC Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB254632016 4100377232
12/12/2019 4100377258 1 1 0 23400 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000186734 Peak Activity Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB170071933 12/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100377258
12/12/2019 4100377322 1 1 0 5590 0000401324 New Dimensions NILO MC JW 20.01-30.01.20 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000158580 The Fire Service College Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB618184140 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377322
12/12/2019 4100377322 2 1 0 5590 0000401324 New Dimensions NILO AO SW 02-12.03.20 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000158580 The Fire Service College Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB618184140 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377322
12/12/2019 4100377335 1 1 0 34536 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000100134 Cotswold Chine Home School Z012 Other Local Authorities 13/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377335
12/12/2019 4100377336 1 1 0 8565 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000181591 International Village Educatio Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 12/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100377336
12/12/2019 4100377354 1 1 0 61132.5 0000501008 ICT Software Win7 Extended Security Update Licences 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000113245 Bytes Technology Group Ltd. Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100377354
13/12/2019 4100377369 1 1 0 15000 Y-0010-03306-WORKS SH MTFS SH Maintenance Shire Hall Gloucester Asbestos INS016410 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113795 Gloucester Asbestos Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 13/12/2019 11/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377369
13/12/2019 4100377370 1 1 0 7500.5 0000404100 Glos Coroners Retro:  Removals Nov 19 42261810 Coroners - Transportation of bodies 0000043010 Professional fees 0000114975 Alexander Burn Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377370
13/12/2019 4100377378 1 1 0 5000 0000101194 Adoption Support Special Guardianship ASF44847 Therapeutic LSW re EM 19/20 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000158013 Child Trauma Intervention Serv Z006 Individuals GB140059840 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 4100377378
13/12/2019 4100377392 1 1 0 78385 0000501016 ICT Project Team ASO089 Win10 Early Life Support T&M 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000163346 Sopra Steria Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB207950855 13/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377392
13/12/2019 4100377409 1 1 0 2500 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme Bibliotheca My Community License 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000103840 Capita Business Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB618184140 13/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2299747 4100377409
13/12/2019 4100377409 2 1 0 4000 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme Bibliotheca Client License 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000103840 Capita Business Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB618184140 13/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2299747 4100377409
13/12/2019 4100377409 3 1 0 750 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme Additional Merchant ID 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000103840 Capita Business Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB618184140 13/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2299747 4100377409
13/12/2019 4100377409 4 1 0 7200 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme Smart Gateway Bibliotheca Implementation 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000103840 Capita Business Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB618184140 13/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2299747 4100377409
13/12/2019 4100377409 5 1 0 500 0000207084 Digital & IT Bibliotheca My Community License support 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000103840 Capita Business Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB618184140 13/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2299747 4100377409
13/12/2019 4100377409 6 1 0 800 0000207084 Digital & IT Bibliotheca Client License support 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000103840 Capita Business Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB618184140 13/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2299747 4100377409
13/12/2019 4100377420 1 1 0 88394 0000502165 Projects CR106 BW HR and Payroll Project 81111600 Professional Services Used to Support ICT 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000103052 Capgemini UK PLC Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB232441107 13/12/2019 09/07/2020 943935 4100377420
13/12/2019 4100377421 1 1 0 99263 0000501014 Hardware Trading Account Dell Latitude 5300 2 in 1 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100377421
13/12/2019 4100377424 1 1 0 345156 Y-0011-00049-ICT Endpoint devices replacement Latitude 5300 2 in 1 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100377424
13/12/2019 4100377424 2 1 0 82740 Y-0011-00049-ICT Endpoint devices replacement Dell 24" Monitor - P2419HC 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100377424
13/12/2019 4100377424 3 1 0 41235 Y-0011-00049-ICT Endpoint devices replacement Dell Dual Monitor Stand - MDS19 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100377424
13/12/2019 4100377424 4 1 0 3228 Y-0011-00049-ICT Endpoint devices replacement Dell Wireless Mouse WM216 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100377424
13/12/2019 4100377424 5 1 0 2700 Y-0011-00049-ICT Endpoint devices replacement Dell Pro Slim Briefcase 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100377424
13/12/2019 4100377424 6 1 0 2700 Y-0011-00049-ICT Endpoint devices replacement Dell Pro Slim Backpack 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100377424
13/12/2019 4100377424 7 1 0 41860 Y-0011-00049-ICT Endpoint devices replacement Dell Dock WD19 180W with Asset Fees 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000115124 Dell Corporation Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100377424
13/12/2019 4100377450 1 1 0 486.8 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) TSD11087BLK Elevated Leg Rest Right 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100377450
13/12/2019 4100377450 2 1 0 88.4 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) WLB077-2000//70 Anti-tippers Pair 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100377450
13/12/2019 4100377450 3 1 0 168.8 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) WLB078-7017/82 Anti-tippers Pair 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100377450
13/12/2019 4100377450 4 1 0 3762 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1608141_7035 Profiling Bed 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100377450
13/12/2019 4100377450 5 1 0 294 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1449594_YPO_CONTRACT_361 Net Bumpers 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100377450
13/12/2019 4100377450 6 1 0 88.4 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1449594_YPO_CONTRACT_361 Net Bumpers 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100377450
13/12/2019 4100377450 7 1 0 900 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1417511-7035 Profiling Bed Accessory 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100377450
13/12/2019 4100377450 8 1 0 5000 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) SPA2-SRT5_200X85.5 Mattress 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100377450
13/12/2019 4100377450 9 1 0 5000 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1627629 Pump for Softform Premier Active 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100377450
13/12/2019 4100377452 1 1 0 3750 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 121_091275965 Crutches Elbow Med 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377452
13/12/2019 4100377452 2 1 0 195 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091325539_474A Tripod Stick 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377452
13/12/2019 4100377452 3 1 0 2380 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 7500283_(206ELC6) Walking Frame Med 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377452
13/12/2019 4100377452 4 1 0 193 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091438738_544BBOWL4BC Shower Chair 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377452
13/12/2019 4100377452 5 1 0 203.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 091098516_AA5554 Cutlery Set 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000142901 Performance Health Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB945765283 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4374752 4100377452
16/12/2019 4100377503 1 1 0 425000 Y-0899-05697-WORKS Bishops Cleeve area primary places Cleeve School E G Carter INS016417 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000100387 E G Carter & Co Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB274317555 16/12/2019 12/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 790763 4100377503
16/12/2019 4100377525 1 1 0 7450 0000900501 Fire Claims INS015974 JWMaint Ltd Yorkley PSch Lydne 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000113312 J W Maintenance Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 16/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100377525
16/12/2019 4100377533 1 1 0 26649.4 0000103312 Advocacy & Independent Visitors Contract provision of Independent Health and Soci 94132001 Preventative Services for Children and Young People 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000177122 Barnardo's Finance (Income Pro Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB507477337 4100377533
16/12/2019 4100377537 1 1 0 50185.14 Y-0075-13724-WORKS 4/90521 Montpellier Drive & Parade Chelt TO-242 Montpelier Drive 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 31/01/2020 04/02/2020 2035019492 4100377537
16/12/2019 4100377539 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-40981-WORKS STW Pump - St Oswalds 40981 STW Pump - St Oswalds 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377539
16/12/2019 4100377540 1 1 0 5000 Y-0085-50160-WORKS Newland Walls - W016 W016 Newland Wall 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377540
16/12/2019 4100377541 1 1 0 5000 Y-0085-57670-WORKS W0767 Eastend Wall, Northleach W767 East End Wall 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377541
16/12/2019 4100377543 1 1 0 80000 Y-0085-01260-WORKS Millend Mills - 126 126 Millend Mills - 126 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377543
16/12/2019 4100377544 1 1 0 10000 Y-0085-01580-WORKS Stoke Orchard - 158 158 Stoke Orchard 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377544
16/12/2019 4100377545 1 1 0 20000 Y-0085-01600-WORKS Sandford Mill Arch Repairs 160 Sandford Mill Arch Repairs 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377545
16/12/2019 4100377546 1 1 0 12000 Y-0085-02550-WORKS Mythe Plan Bracing & Masonry Repairs 255 Mythe Plan Bracing & Masonry Repairs 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377546
16/12/2019 4100377547 1 1 0 80000 Y-0085-03050-WORKS Chaceley Rye Bridge Strengthening 305 Chaceley Rye Bridge Strengthening 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377547
16/12/2019 4100377548 1 1 0 200000 Y-0085-04201-WORKS Haw Bridge 420 - Painting & Bearings 420 Haw Bridge Painting and bearings 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377548
16/12/2019 4100377549 1 1 0 15000 Y-0085-04660-WORKS Brook Farm (Fill in) 466 Brook Farm (fill in) 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377549
16/12/2019 4100377550 1 1 0 20000 Y-0085-04960-WORKS Blind Ln Chipping Campden - Bridge 496 Blind Lane Chipping Campden 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377550
16/12/2019 4100377553 1 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN YEL TORCH FF HELMET(HEL32YE 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 2 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 3 1 0 501.26 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 4 1 0 354.6 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 5 1 0 288.22 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 6 1 0 354.6 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 7 1 0 250.63 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 8 1 0 354.6 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC FEMALE LXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 9 1 0 250.63 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER FEMALE LTXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 10 1 0 308.35 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC FEMALE LXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 11 1 0 288.22 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER FEMALE LTXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 12 1 0 354.6 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 13 1 0 250.63 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 14 1 0 308.35 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 15 1 0 288.22 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 16 1 0 308.35 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 17 1 0 288.22 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 18 1 0 354.6 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 19 1 0 250.63 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 20 1 0 354.6 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 21 1 0 250.63 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 22 1 0 224.34 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment HEROS TITAN WHT TORCH HELMET 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 23 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 24 1 0 501.26 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 25 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC FEMALE LXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 26 1 0 576.44 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER FEMALE LTXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 27 1 0 709.2 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TUNIC MALE XF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
16/12/2019 4100377553 28 1 0 576.44 Y-0025-05238-EQUIP Personal Protection Equipment TROUSER MALE TXF2/A_PR2YG 46190000 Fire & Rescue Operational Equipment 0000048020 Capital Expenditure - Non-ICT equipment & furnitur 0000112372 Bristol Uniforms Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377553
17/12/2019 4100377564 1 1 0 30000 Y-0085-05750-WORKS Tintern Wireworks Bridge B575 575 Tintern Wireworks 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377564
17/12/2019 4100377566 1 1 0 150000 Y-0085-06950-WORKS Hill View 695 (1/2 Joint) Design&Review 695 Hill View Bridge Refurbishment 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377566
17/12/2019 4100377567 1 1 0 11230 0000206860 Colwell Arts Centre Decoration of Colwell Hall 30130000 Building/Construction Materials 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000186774 Bell Group (Bristol) Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB481234360 0002 SME (2-249 emps) SC114142 4100377567
17/12/2019 4100377568 1 1 0 150000 Y-0085-06970-WORKS Larkhay 697 (1/2 Joint) Design & Review 697 Larkhay Bridge Refurbishment 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377568
17/12/2019 4100377569 1 1 0 100000 Y-0085-07750-WORKS Winchcombe Station Bridge 775 Bearings 775 Winchcombe Station Bridge Bearings 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377569
17/12/2019 4100377571 1 1 0 40000 Y-0085-10551-WORKS Cole Avenue Rail Bridge 1055 Cole Avenue Rail Bridge 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377571
17/12/2019 4100377572 1 1 0 40000 Y-0085-50160-WORKS Newland Walls - W016 W016 Newland Wall 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377572
17/12/2019 4100377593 1 1 0 70000 Y-0085-81010-WORKS Structures Design in Advance 20-21 81010 Design in advance 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377593
17/12/2019 4100377594 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-40590-WORKS Lords Hill Coleford 40590 Lords Hill Coleford Phase 2 Works 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377594
17/12/2019 4100377596 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-40685-WORKS Campden Lane Willersley Hill 40685 Campden Lane Willersley Hill 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377596
17/12/2019 4100377597 1 1 0 20000 Y-0098-40738-WORKS A433 Trull Tetbury A433 Trull Tetbury 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377597
17/12/2019 4100377598 1 1 0 20000 Y-0098-40794-WORKS Blackpool Brook Blakeney - Dainage 40794 Blackpool Brook Blakney Clearance 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377598
17/12/2019 4100377599 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-40812-WORKS A48 Silver Fox Café Newnham 40812 A48 Silver Fox Cafe Newnham 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377599
17/12/2019 4100377600 1 1 0 10288 Y-0098-40963-WORKS Cheltenham Rd East 40963 Cheltenham Rd East 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377600
17/12/2019 4100377601 1 1 0 7000 Y-0098-40995-WORKS Platts Row Mitchledean 40995 Platts Row Mitcheldean 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377601
17/12/2019 4100377602 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-41000-WORKS B4221 Ross Road Newent 41000 B4221 Ross Road Newent 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377602
17/12/2019 4100377603 1 1 0 5000 Y-0098-41001-WORKS A417 RMS Bridge sites 41001 A417 RMS Bridge sites 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377603
17/12/2019 4100377613 1 1 0 31795 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000123508 St Edward's Senior School Z008 Schools within GCC 17/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100377613
17/12/2019 4100377619 1 1 0 15000 0000206321 Thriving Communities RETRO-ActiveGlos-ThrivngComGrant-AG0898 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000111214 Active Gloucestershire Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB886143987 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 1138546 4100377619
17/12/2019 4100377620 1 1 0 14012 0000206321 Thriving Communities RETRO-GL11-KnwYrPtchTraining2019-739 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000106660 GL11 Community Project Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 1130096 4100377620
17/12/2019 4100377625 1 1 0 12915.96 Y-0098-41006-WORKS Somerford Keynes 41006 Somerford Keynes 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377625
17/12/2019 4100377627 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-41008-WORKS 18 Hampton Street 41008 18 Hampton Street 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377627
17/12/2019 4100377628 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-41015-WORKS A417 London Road Cirencester 41015 A417 London Road Cirencester 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377628
17/12/2019 4100377629 1 1 0 40000 Y-0098-41016-WORKS Lakeside Avenue Lydney 41016 Lakeside Avenue Lydney 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377629
17/12/2019 4100377631 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-41017-WORKS Bristol Road Quedgeley 41017 Bristol Road Quedgeley 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100377631
17/12/2019 4100377632 1 1 0 5000 0000302715 Projects - 3rd Party Works IO R19/533 Adlestrop Bridge Moreton 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000043010 Professional fees 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 17/12/2019 31/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377632
17/12/2019 4100377634 1 1 0 8470 0000501008 ICT Software Additional 100 Blackberry User licenses 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000113245 Bytes Technology Group Ltd. Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100377634
17/12/2019 4100377652 1 1 0 14539.18 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme 44-1920 October 2019 office recharge 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000113397 GARAS Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377652
17/12/2019 4100377653 1 1 0 13744.39 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme 41-1920 Syrian Resettlement Oct rent 80131502 Rent Payments (Premises) 0000022000 Rents 0000113397 GARAS Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377653
18/12/2019 4100377675 1 1 0 7500 0000201807 Housing Action Plan RETRO-SevernWye-EnergyRedress-Q3-260626 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000105629 Severn Wye Energy Agency Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB741630454 3830608 4100377675
18/12/2019 4100377677 1 1 0 18731.9 0000501008 ICT Software APP Support (15) Users 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000114890 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377677
18/12/2019 4100377677 2 1 0 307.8 0000501008 ICT Software Consumer Direct Connector 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000114890 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377677
18/12/2019 4100377677 3 1 0 470.46 0000501008 ICT Software FSSNET Connector 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000114890 Civica UK Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377677
18/12/2019 4100377690 1 1 0 7950 0000102003 Gloucs Safeguarding Children Executive Megan SCR 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000179376 D J B Safeguarding Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB189475055 9096987 4100377690
18/12/2019 4100377711 1 1 0 14324.64 Y-1000-44494-WORKS Carriageways Minor Works - East Dudgrove lane Badger sett 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000185211 Jonathan Hodges Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB988879608 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 9146520 4100377711
18/12/2019 4100377712 1 1 0 5500 Y-1000-44494-WORKS Carriageways Minor Works - East Kempsford Badger Sett extra works 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000185211 Jonathan Hodges Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB988879608 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 9146520 4100377712
18/12/2019 4100377713 1 1 0 11000 Y-1000-44494-WORKS Carriageways Minor Works - East Down Ampney Badger Sett 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000185211 Jonathan Hodges Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB988879608 0001 Sole Trader (1 emp) 9146520 4100377713
18/12/2019 4100377714 1 1 0 13000000 0000303091 Residual Waste Project WP 049 UBB 19/20 76121801 Waste - Landfill & Household Recycling Centres 0000057040 Priv contract payments 0000162835 UBB (Gloucestershire) Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB152107548 18/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377714
18/12/2019 4100377731 1 1 50 54772 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000118895 Rowden House School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 18/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377731
18/12/2019 4100377731 1 2 15 16431.6 0000101312 Health Funding - CYPENP JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000118895 Rowden House School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 18/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377731
18/12/2019 4100377731 1 3 35 38340.4 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000118895 Rowden House School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 18/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377731
18/12/2019 4100377732 1 1 0 33030 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000152860 Carbrey Housing Ltd 2 Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 18/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377732
18/12/2019 4100377733 1 1 0 40052 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000110152 Saracen Care Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 18/12/2019 31/03/2020 5134674 4100377733
18/12/2019 4100377734 1 1 0 66182.76 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000136736 Step a Side Company Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 18/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3701944 4100377734
18/12/2019 4100377735 1 1 70 80150 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000184513 Hillcrest Childrens (2) LTD Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB997347356 18/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100377735
18/12/2019 4100377735 1 2 30 34350 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000184513 Hillcrest Childrens (2) LTD Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB997347356 18/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100377735
18/12/2019 4100377736 1 1 0 15860.25 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000110865 Fostering Matters Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 18/12/2019 31/03/2020 5083103 4100377736
18/12/2019 4100377737 1 1 0 15860.25 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000110865 Fostering Matters Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 18/12/2019 31/03/2020 5083103 4100377737
18/12/2019 4100377744 1 1 0 380000 0000206115 Joint Arrangements Prev Fund Unallocated drawdown 85101705 Joint Arrangements - Gov Health Bodies 0000053010 Joint Arrangements -  Gov Health Bodies 0000158953 NHS Gloucestershire CCG Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB654448321 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377744
18/12/2019 4100377761 1 1 0 8995 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme 1 x Hublet including 6 Samsung Tablets 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000186808 2CQR LTD Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB838720410 18/12/2019 17/12/2020 05005987 4100377761
18/12/2019 4100377761 2 1 0 750 Y-0040-08279-ICT Customer Services Programme Delivery and installation of Hublet 43230000 Computer Software & Licensing 0000048030 Capital Expenditure - ICT 0000186808 2CQR LTD Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB838720410 18/12/2019 17/12/2020 05005987 4100377761
19/12/2019 4100377769 1 1 0 11884.79 0000102003 Gloucs Safeguarding Children Executive Child Death review work 2019-2020 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000179656 University of Bristol Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 4100377769
19/12/2019 4100377792 1 1 0 9131.84 0000302708 Parking - On Street 8 x Hybrid cars for parking contract 78111809 Vehicle - lease 0000030010 Vehicles 0000166508 Inchcape Fleet Solutions Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB243611193 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100377792
19/12/2019 4100377819 1 1 0 8239.27 0000101891 Children’s Translation and Interpretatio Retro:AAGlobal-Nov19 TIS CYP inv 3779 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000173890 AA Global Language Services Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781252236 4100377819
19/12/2019 4100377819 2 1 0 646.88 0000208071 Adults Interpretation & Translation Retro:AAGlobal-Nov19 TIS ASC inv 3779 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000173890 AA Global Language Services Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781252236 4100377819
19/12/2019 4100377839 1 1 0 38082 0000803201 Properties awaiting disposal T L Freeman & Co Ltd INS016011 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000113489 T L Freeman & Co Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 17/02/2020 01/04/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377839
19/12/2019 4100377840 1 1 0 10297.78 Y-0010-03431-WORKS Boiler Replacement- Corp Prop MTFS 19-20 The Vicarage Pasquet INS016402 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000113235 Pasquet Heating Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 19/12/2019 09/01/2020 4100377840
19/12/2019 4100377841 1 1 0 35774.74 Y-0010-03430-WORKS Lift Replacement - Corp Prop MTFS 19-20 Hesters Way Lib Pickerings INS016409 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112153 Pickerings Europe Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 19/12/2019 31/03/2020 0003 Large (250+ emps) 4100377841
19/12/2019 4100377842 1 1 0 27419.89 Y-0010-03433-WORKS LED Lighting - Corp Prop MTFS 19-20 Cheltenham Library CF Roberts INS016411 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000134074 CF Roberts Z002 CIS Vendors GB535840929 19/12/2019 11/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377842
19/12/2019 4100377843 1 1 0 7102.15 Y-0010-03431-WORKS Boiler Replacement- Corp Prop MTFS 19-20 Cinderford FS J C P H  INS016447 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112166 John Clancy Plumbing & Heating Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB121487822 19/12/2019 19/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377843
19/12/2019 4100377844 1 1 0 14488.92 Y-0010-03433-WORKS LED Lighting - Corp Prop MTFS 19-20 Hesters Way CC CF Roberts INS016428 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000134074 CF Roberts Z002 CIS Vendors GB535840929 19/12/2019 17/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377844
19/12/2019 4100377845 1 1 0 19342.69 Y-0010-03433-WORKS LED Lighting - Corp Prop MTFS 19-20 Gardners Lane CC  CF Roberts INS016427 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000134074 CF Roberts Z002 CIS Vendors GB535840929 19/12/2019 17/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377845
19/12/2019 4100377846 1 1 0 18599.26 Y-0010-03433-WORKS LED Lighting - Corp Prop MTFS 19-20 Oakwood CC CF Roberts INS016431 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000134074 CF Roberts Z002 CIS Vendors GB535840929 19/12/2019 03/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377846
19/12/2019 4100377856 1 1 0 10191 Y-0015-03680-WORKS Rural Estates - Farm Investment Capehall Fm Town and City INS016421 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112539 Town & City Builders Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 19/12/2019 31/12/2019 4100377856
20/12/2019 4100377866 1 1 0 5532.69 0000500804 Non Schools CapM CC Hatherley site Gas Detection INS01644 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000171283 Gas Detection & Alarm Systems Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB174218412 19/12/2019 31/12/2019 4100377866
20/12/2019 4100377868 1 1 0 18000 X-G-023629-E Land at Evenlode Road, Moreton-in Marsh Polo Field, MiM Bruton Knowles INS016444 81101508 Building Professional Fees (architects/consultants) 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000113530 Bruton Knowles Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 19/12/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377868
20/12/2019 4100377885 1 1 0 9600 0000101500 Cheltenham HP255 G7 Ryzen 5 8gb 256GB SSD Full HD 43211508 Computer hardware - PCs 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000115501 XMA Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB115091937 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2051703 4100377885
20/12/2019 4100377885 2 1 0 900 0000101500 Cheltenham HP 3Y NEXTBUSDAYONSITE NOTEBOOK 43211508 Computer hardware - PCs 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000115501 XMA Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB115091937 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2051703 4100377885
20/12/2019 4100377889 1 1 0 254237.8 Y-0081-03625-GRANT Gloucester to Quedgeley Canal Cycletrack P/10963 G&S Towpath Phase 1 Final 72131701 Highways improvement and maintenance 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000158061 Canal & River Trust Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB125511937 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 7807276 4100377889
20/12/2019 4100377894 1 1 0 15753 Y-9499-05714-WORKS Capital Maintenance Contingency 19/20  Hillview PS Alfram INS016429 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000102247 Alfram Limited Z002 CIS Vendors GB618461828 14/02/2020 23/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 2874830 4100377894
20/12/2019 4100377895 1 1 0 6397.2 0000501014 Hardware Trading Account Samsung QM49R Screens 43211600 Computer peripherals incl projectors, cameras, digital equip 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000113679 CCS Media Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377895
20/12/2019 4100377896 1 1 0 1000000 0000206115 Joint Arrangements CCG Balance sheet drawdown JUYI 85101705 Joint Arrangements - Gov Health Bodies 0000053010 Joint Arrangements -  Gov Health Bodies 0000158953 NHS Gloucestershire CCG Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB654448321 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377896
20/12/2019 4100377903 1 1 0 27304.2 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000111507 Caring for Communities and Peo Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 20/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3002869 4100377903
20/12/2019 4100377904 1 1 0 5000 0000401201 Training Ops Assurance and Safety Leaadership Training 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000184335 Noomi Natan Leadership Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB316454804 20/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100377904
20/12/2019 4100377906 1 1 0 22320 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000133587 Queenswood Priory Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB626524835 20/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3656033 4100377906
20/12/2019 4100377907 1 1 0 34581 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000166749 Newbury Manor Priory Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB626524835 20/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377907
20/12/2019 4100377908 1 1 0 14907 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000131587 Talocher School Priory Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB626524835 20/12/2019 31/03/2020 3656033 4100377908
20/12/2019 4100377909 1 1 0 15799 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000182690 Norton College (Tewkesbury) Lt Z008 Schools within GCC 20/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 11539895 4100377909
20/12/2019 4100377916 1 1 0 27500 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget Independent School Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000175896 Orbis Education & Care Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 20/12/2019 31/03/2020 05521347 4100377916
20/12/2019 4100377917 1 1 0 20945 0000101340 Total schools recoupment budget Inter-Authority Recoupment 2019/20 86120000 Education (Inter-authority Recoupment) 0000052000 Payments to Other Local Authorities 0000184120 Carmarthenshire County Council Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB655602633 20/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377917
20/12/2019 4100377923 1 1 0 22459.9 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000111507 Caring for Communities and Peo Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) 20/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3002869 4100377923
20/12/2019 4100377931 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Professional fees of Redacted 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000175325 Redacted Z006 Individuals 10/12/2019 27/01/2020 4100377931
20/12/2019 4100377932 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD Queen Square Chambers -Miss Emma Roberts 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000184708 Redacted Z006 Individuals GB317320729 10/12/2019 27/01/2020 4100377932
20/12/2019 4100377933 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD ALBION CHAMBERS - Miss Sophie Knapp 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000183711 Sophie Knapp Z010 Commercial (individual) GB831990120 10/12/2019 13/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377933
20/12/2019 4100377934 1 1 0 5000 0000503411 Legal disbs - CYPD St Marys Chambers - Ms Anita Thind 80120000 Legal fees 0000043000 Legal Costs (Fees and Disbursements) 0000186602 Redacted Z006 Individuals GB623509944 10/12/2019 05/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377934
23/12/2019 4100377974 1 1 0 11743 Y-9499-05714-WORKS Capital Maintenance Contingency 19/20 Churchdown P M Infs C B S INS016361 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112848 Clancy Building Services Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 23/12/2019 31/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377974
23/12/2019 4100377977 1 1 0 6987.87 Y-9546-05758-WORKS Berry Hill Primary Water mains upgrade Berry Hill PS J C P H  INS016437 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112166 John Clancy Plumbing & Heating Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB121487822 23/12/2019 31/12/2019 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377977
23/12/2019 4100377981 1 1 0 7794 Y-9499-05714-WORKS Capital Maintenance Contingency 19/20 Foxmoor PS P & R Heating Ltd INS016450 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112249 P & R Heating Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 23/12/2019 19/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100377981
23/12/2019 4100377983 1 1 0 8000 0000302312 PT Plann. Info & Assets ITP - deliver GCC Rural Transport Pilots 93142001 Professional fees (excluding architects/consultants) 0000043010 Professional fees 0000134381 Integrated Transport Planning Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB705011395 23/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100377983
23/12/2019 4100378005 1 1 0 40848 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme Syrian resettlement grant Dec 2019 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000111630 Gloucestershire College Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB123370350 4100378005
23/12/2019 4100378006 1 1 0 6948 0000401213 Syrian Resettlement Programme Syrian resettlement grant Dec 2019 93142100 Economic & Community related grants 0000046010 Grants to VPI Sector 0000111630 Gloucestershire College Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB123370350 4100378006
24/12/2019 4100378016 1 1 0 7568 Y-9565-05722-WORKS Bream Primary Hall leaking glazing Bream CEPS Mike Burris FlooringINS016446 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112335 Mike Burris Flooring Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 17/02/2020 21/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100378016
24/12/2019 4100378021 1 1 0 3000 0000208072 Adult Social Care Training Open University (Masters Student - BB) 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000100663 The Open University Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB650748918 01/01/2020 31/03/2020 4100378021
24/12/2019 4100378021 2 1 0 4000 0000208072 Adult Social Care Training Open University (Masters Student - BB) 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000100663 The Open University Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB650748918 01/01/2020 31/03/2020 4100378021
24/12/2019 4100378021 3 1 0 2460 0000208072 Adult Social Care Training Open University (Masters Student - BB) 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000100663 The Open University Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB650748918 01/01/2020 31/03/2020 4100378021
24/12/2019 4100378022 1 1 0 3000 0000208072 Adult Social Care Training Open University (Masters Student - CR) 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000100663 The Open University Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB650748918 01/01/2020 31/03/2020 4100378022
24/12/2019 4100378022 2 1 0 4000 0000208072 Adult Social Care Training Open University (Masters Student - CR) 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000100663 The Open University Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB650748918 01/01/2020 31/03/2020 4100378022
24/12/2019 4100378022 3 1 0 2460 0000208072 Adult Social Care Training Open University (Masters Student - CR) 80111500 Training - to send GCC staff on 0000011150 Training 0000100663 The Open University Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB650748918 01/01/2020 31/03/2020 4100378022
24/12/2019 4100378027 1 1 0 3203.13 0000502165 Projects SAP Concur Pre Production System Fee 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000186769 Concur Holdings (Netherlands) Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 34356267 4100378027
24/12/2019 4100378027 2 1 0 6250 0000502165 Projects SAP Concur Initial Set Up Fee 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000186769 Concur Holdings (Netherlands) Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 34356267 4100378027
24/12/2019 4100378027 3 1 0 1562.5 0000502165 Projects SAP Concur Single Sign On Fee 81112200 Computer Software maintenance and support 0000044600 Computer Related Costs 0000186769 Concur Holdings (Netherlands) Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 34356267 4100378027
24/12/2019 4100378034 1 1 50 51919 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000118895 Rowden House School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100378034
24/12/2019 4100378034 1 2 15 15575.7 0000101312 Health Funding - CYPENP JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000118895 Rowden House School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100378034
24/12/2019 4100378034 1 3 35 36343.3 0000101330 Total independent special schools budget JF CYPERN Placement Fees 2019/20 86130001 Education Placements for Children & YP with SEN Statements 0000055010 Voluntary & Independent Organisations 0000118895 Rowden House School Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100378034
24/12/2019 4100378035 1 1 0 15751 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000106741 Five Rivers Childcare Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB785412120 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4236028 4100378035
24/12/2019 4100378036 1 1 0 72770 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000160274 Dudley Lodge Safeguarding Chil Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3729909 4100378036
24/12/2019 4100378037 1 1 0 34436 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000133827 Amicus Foster Care Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100378037
24/12/2019 4100378038 1 1 0 94905 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000186846 Care Today Childrens Services Z010 Commercial (individual) GB593566789 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 05412301 4100378038
24/12/2019 4100378039 1 1 0 91080 0000101310 Social Care Mainstream Residential Social Care Residential 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000160274 Dudley Lodge Safeguarding Chil Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 3729909 4100378039
24/12/2019 4100378040 1 1 0 20482 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000116882 Nexus Fostering Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 31/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100378040
24/12/2019 4100378041 1 1 0 25483 0000101314 Social Care Mainstream Fostering Social Care Foster 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000178487 By The Bridge Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 4050928 4100378041
24/12/2019 4100378042 1 1 0 27250 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000152860 Carbrey Housing Ltd 2 Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100378042
24/12/2019 4100378043 1 1 0 53485 0000101316 Social Care Supported Living Social Care Supported Living 2019/2020 93140000 Social Care for Children and Young People 0000058010 Childrens Agency 0000178340 16Pluscare Support Solutions Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 4100378043
27/12/2019 4100378048 1 1 0 13474.44 Y-0010-03436-WORKS Parliament Childrens Centre Parliament CC  E G Carter INS016469 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000100387 E G Carter & Co Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB274317555 06/01/2020 01/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 790763 4100378048
27/12/2019 4100378049 1 1 0 7598.8 Y-0010-03436-WORKS Parliament Childrens Centre Parliament  CC E G Carter  INS016470 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000100387 E G Carter & Co Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB274317555 06/01/2020 01/02/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 790763 4100378049
27/12/2019 4100378050 1 1 0 12015 0000500804 Non Schools CapM Jordans Brook Hse Cots Surf INS016471 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000112548 Cotswold Surfacing Company Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB484666108 27/12/2019 24/01/2020 4100378050
27/12/2019 4100378053 1 1 0 16020 0000802715 Democratic Representation & Management South West Councils -Annual Subs 2020/21 94101500 Membership of Prof Assoc (GCC Organisations/Department) 0000046000 Subscriptions 0000133792 South West Councils Z009 Voluntary Sector (Organistion) GB131462795 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100378053
27/12/2019 4100378055 1 1 0 140000 0000305700 Children & Families Hub BC488 Odgers - GH 80101500 Consultancy Fees - Management and General 0000043010 Professional fees 0000177891 Odgers Interim Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB991244896 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100378055
27/12/2019 4100378056 1 1 0 140000 0000305700 Children & Families Hub BC 489 Odgers SR 80101500 Consultancy Fees - Management and General 0000043010 Professional fees 0000177891 Odgers Interim Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB991244896 24/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100378056
30/12/2019 4100378088 1 1 0 800 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1550183 Wheelchair Self Propel 18"x17" 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100378088
30/12/2019 4100378088 2 1 0 10395 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) ETUDE_1641936_7035 Profiling Bed 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100378088
30/12/2019 4100378088 3 1 0 3762 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 1608141_7035 Profiling Bed Low 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100378088
30/12/2019 4100378088 4 1 0 1380 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) 021963_7035 Profiling Bed Accessory 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000103341 Invacare (UK) Limited Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB137572848 4100378088
30/12/2019 4100378094 1 1 0 1351.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) GXT8 Sling TUX Glove Deluxe GXT-8 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000175873 Care & Independence Systems Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781471809 4100378094
30/12/2019 4100378094 2 1 0 2295 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) GAIRB_7_GISGAIR7 GIS Airflow Glove Sling 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000175873 Care & Independence Systems Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781471809 4100378094
30/12/2019 4100378094 3 1 0 1147.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) GISGAIR8 GIS Airflow Glove Sling Size 8 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000175873 Care & Independence Systems Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781471809 4100378094
30/12/2019 4100378094 4 1 0 1351.5 0000205990 GIS Purchasing & Stores (Gloucester) GXT7 Sling TUX Glove Deluxe GXT-7 85161504 Medical Equipment and Accessories 0000040540 Medical supplies 0000175873 Care & Independence Systems Lt Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB781471809 4100378094
30/12/2019 4100378105 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-41018-WORKS Finlay Road A38 - Opposite coop 41018 Finlay Road A38/Opposite  coop/ 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378105
30/12/2019 4100378106 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-41019-WORKS Near Fire Station Cirencester 41019 Near fire Station Cirencester 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378106
30/12/2019 4100378107 1 1 0 20000 Y-0098-41020-WORKS Blasden Lane 41020 Blasden Lane 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378107
30/12/2019 4100378108 1 1 0 20000 Y-0098-41021-WORKS Stratford Road Stroud 41021 Stratford Road Stroud 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378108
30/12/2019 4100378109 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-41022-WORKS Bell Lane - Beach Lane 41022 Bell Lane/Beach Lane 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378109
30/12/2019 4100378110 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-41023-WORKS Eastern Avenue 41023 Eastern Avenue 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378110
30/12/2019 4100378111 1 1 0 20000 Y-0098-41024-WORKS A38 Southern Connector Hardwicke 41024 A38 Southern Connector Hardwicke 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378111
30/12/2019 4100378112 1 1 0 10000 Y-0098-41025-WORKS Old Sewer Works Sudeley 41025 Old Sewer Works Sudeley 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378112
30/12/2019 4100378113 1 1 0 85897.95 Y-2008-22480-WORKS "4/85515 Gurney Avenue, Gloucester" TO-244 Gurney Ave Gloucester 72141104 Highways Surfacing Term Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000128421 Tarmac Ltd Z002 CIS Vendors GB143776102 10/01/2020 15/01/2020 2035019492 4100378113
30/12/2019 4100378114 1 1 0 72000 Y-1008-20201-WORKS Safety Fencing 2020-21 M20-007 Safety Fencing Schemes 2020-21 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378114
30/12/2019 4100378115 1 1 0 13600 Y-2008-20201-WORKS D90151 Tennyson Road Cheltenham M20-055 Safety Fencing - Capital Works 81101510 Highways & Transport Design Term Contract 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000163822 Atkins Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB209861253 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100378115
30/12/2019 4100378116 1 1 0 44642 Y-0093-93020-WORKS Mobility Works (Dropped Crossings) 20-21 M20-011 Mobility Works 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378116
30/12/2019 4100378120 1 1 0 30195.53 Y-2008-55521-WORKS "B4221 Ross Road, Newent" 855521 B4221 Ross Road Newent 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378120
30/12/2019 4100378122 1 1 0 58486.41 Y-2008-53547-WORKS B4222 Aston Ingham Road 853547 B4222 Aston Ingham Road 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378122
30/12/2019 4100378123 1 1 0 49595 Y-2008-53654-WORKS B4066 Uley Road Dursley - Section 2 853654 B4066 Uley Road Dursley-Section 2 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378123
30/12/2019 4100378124 1 1 0 27766.63 Y-2008-53803-WORKS "B4449 Kelmscott Road, Lechlade-on-Thame 853803 B4449 Kelmscott Road 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378124
30/12/2019 4100378125 1 1 0 25927.25 Y-2008-53170-WORKS "A417 St Johns Street, Lechlade" 853170 A417 St Johns Street Lechlade 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378125
30/12/2019 4100378126 1 1 0 111671.73 Y-2008-53164-WORKS "A417 London Road, Poulton - Section 2" 853164 A417 London Rd Poulton-Section 2 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378126
30/12/2019 4100378132 1 1 0 53925.09 Y-2008-53354-WORKS A433 2A433 London Rd Tetbury - Section 2 853354 A433 2A433 London Road Tetbury 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378132
30/12/2019 4100378133 1 1 0 156262.27 Y-2008-53169-WORKS A417 London Road Lechlade 853169 A417 London Road Lechlade 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378133
30/12/2019 4100378135 1 1 0 70532.21 Y-2008-53350-WORKS A433 Tetbury Road/ The Street 853350 A433 Tetbury Road/The Street 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378135
30/12/2019 4100378136 1 1 0 54170.22 Y-2008-53365-WORKS A433 Bath Road 853365 A433 Bath Road 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378136
30/12/2019 4100378137 1 1 0 46827.1 Y-2008-53203-WORKS A38 Tewkesbury bypass 853203 A38 Tewkesbury bypass 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378137
30/12/2019 4100378138 1 1 0 15000 Y-0096-09200-WORKS Advance Design M20-010 Ringway General Assistance 72141127 Highways Term Maintenance Contract 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000182052 Ringway Infrastructure Service Z002 CIS Vendors GB321931874 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 0003 Large (250+ emps) 02756434 4100378138
30/12/2019 4100378139 1 1 0 18204.5 0000103175 Grounds Contract Recharges Active Risk M'ment 01.01-31.03.20 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000115502 Active Risk Management Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB856267102 30/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) SC268103 4100378139
31/12/2019 4100378149 1 1 0 5000 Y-0010-03429-WORKS Access Control - Corp Prop MTFS 19-20 All Amps Corp (Other) P & R INS016476 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000112249 P & R Heating Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) 31/12/2019 31/01/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4100378149
31/12/2019 4100378151 1 1 0 54000 Y-0010-03406-WORKS Shire Hall - Block 2 Windows Shire Hall  Quattro Design INS016461 81101508 Building Professional Fees (architects/consultants) 0000048014 Capital Expenditure - Design fees (architects/cons 0000111128 Quattro Design Architects Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB821461357 31/12/2019 31/12/9999 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4767576 4100378151
31/12/2019 4100378153 1 1 0 5000 0000803123 Premises Other 19/20 Vantage Point UnitA Rent/Serv 72000000 Building Work related Expenditure Under £50k 0000020060 Premises Repairs & Maintenance 0000130068 Vantage Point Business Village Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB793501519 31/12/2019 31/03/2020 0002 SME (2-249 emps) 4225724 4100378153
31/12/2019 4100378154 1 1 0 56512 Y-0010-03405-WORKS Shire Hall - Refurb of Communal Areas Shire Hall Abbey Business Int INS016475 81101513 Building Work related Expenditure £50k and over 0000048010 Capital Expenditure - Work 0000184076 Abbey Business Interiors Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB315598482 31/12/2019 31/12/2019 08914340 4100378154
31/12/2019 4100378162 1 1 0 11292 0000101361 Glos Locality Management RETRO 4001097 Ermin Crt Rental 80131502 Rent Payments (Premises) 0000022000 Rents 0000101988 Fullwood Park Ltd Z003 Commercial (Organisations) GB618244053 4100378162


